
1.800.634.2650                           1

Official Visitiors Guide of 

LaPorte County
Ind iana

2023



2       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           3



1.800.634.2650                           3

I-94 & Hwy 421, Exit 34B
3801 N. Frontage Road
Michigan City, IN 46360

P: 219.879.9190 • F: 219.879.0373
www.comfortinn.com/hotel/IN415

For reservations, please call
1-800-4-CHOICE

• Newly renovated Quality Inn, Michigan City
• Complimentary Continental Breakfast
• Indoor Heated Pool
• Complimentary High Speed Internet Access

Newly renovated Country Inn & Suites, Michigan City

I-94 & Hwy 421, exit 34B

3805 N. Frontage Road, Michigan City 46360

(219) 879-3600 • Reservations: (800) 456-4000

Located just minutes from the breathtaking Lake Michigan
shoreline, the Country Inn & Suites Michigan City Hotel offers a
relaxing atmosphere to ensure a stress-free stay for business and
leisure travelers alike. During your stay at our Michigan City hotel
near Lake Michigan, enjoy a complimentary hot breakfast, cozy
lobby fireplace and spacious hotel rooms. Our smoke free Michigan
City hotel is conveniently located near many of the region’s best
attractions and offers a
number of on-site services and
amenities to make your stay
enjoyable. Be our guest at
Country Inn & Suites and see
what sets us apart from other
Michigan City hotels.

www.choicehotels.com/hotels/in415

®



4       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

Traveler Information
2023

Weather  High & Lows in Fahrenheit
Winter: 29° - 10° | Spring: 58° - 35°
Summer: 81° - 60° | Autumn: 64° - 44°

Time Zones
LaPorte County is on Central Standard Time (CST) and Central Daylight 
Time (CDT), always staying in the same time zone as Chicago, IL.

Where We’re Located
LaPorte County is located on the southern tip of Lake Michigan, 
bordering the Michigan state line. LaPorte County is easily accessible 
by using exits 34 and 40 when driving on Interstate 94,  
and Exits 39 and 49 on the Indiana Interstate 80/90 Toll Road. 

Alcoholic Beverages
Alcoholic beverages may be purchased 7 days a week.  
The cities of Michigan City and LaPorte have open container laws 
prohibiting open alcoholic beverage containers in moving vehicles.

Rip Tips
Lake Michigan sometimes whips up severe and dangerous 
tides - or Rip Currents - that warrant the posting of “No 
Swimming” signs on our public beaches. When the signs 
are posted or red flags are flying at lifeguard stations, 
that means swimming is not allowed that day! Please 
adhere to the signs. To learn whether beaches are open 
on a particular day, call the LaPorte County Convention & 
Visitors Bureau at 1.800.634.2650, ext. 879.

Local Radio
• 96.7 THE EAGLE - Streaming Live at 967TheEagle.com 

• ROCK 106.5 - Streaming Live at LaPorteRocks.com

• WEFM 95.9 FM

• WIMS 1420 AM Streaming live at WIMSRadio.com

2023 Vi s i tors Gu ide 
Advertising in the Visit Michigan City LaPorte Convention & Visitors Bureau Visitors Guide is sold by 
the LaPorte County Herald Dispatch. For more information on advertising please call 219-214-4210. 
www.lpheralddispatch.com.

Cover photos: 1. National Interscholastic Basketball Conference 2. Michigan City Lighthouse 
3. Garwood Orchards 4. LaPorte County Historical Society Museum 5. Great Lakes Grand Prix 
Photos provided in part by Paul Kmiel, Peter Vollmer and Bob Wellinski.

The information in this annual publication was supplied with the cooperation of the Visit Michigan City LaPorte 
Convention & Visitors Bureau and companies listed herein and is accurate to the best knowledge of the publishers 
as of January 1, 2023. Visit Michigan City LaPorte Convention & Visitors Bureau is not responsible for errors, 
omissions, or outdated information. No endorsement of products and services is implied. ©2023 VMCLP CVB.

Official Visitiors Guide of 

LaPorte County
Ind iana

2023

1 2

3 4

5



1.800.634.2650                           5

ta
ble o

f co
n
ten

ts

Traveler Information
Sections
Arts & Events ................................................................8
Festivals & Events - Performing Arts - Visual Arts

Attractions ....................................................................18
General Attractions - Museums -  
Orchards, Farms & Gardens

Dining & Nightlife ...............................................28
Brewery/Winery - Coffee/Bakery - Family Dining -
Fine Dining - Nightlife 

Recreation .....................................................................37
Boating - Golf - Parks - Recreational Activities

Resources/Services .......................................... 43
General Services - Houses of Worship - Meetings & 
Banquets - Personal Care - Pet Care - Transportation

Shopping .........................................................................52
Antiques - Name Brand - Specialty

Where to Stay .......................................................... 58
Campgrounds - Hotels & Motels - Resorts - Vacation Homes

LaPorte County Map ...............................64-65

Index .....................................................................................66

Features
LaPorte Civic Auditorium 

The Gift that Keeps on Giving ............10
Thrilling Lakeshore Action

Grand Prix Races Excite Crowds 
for Three Weekends ..................................16-17 
Shady Creek Winery 

An Experience You 
Don’t Want to Miss  ...........................................25
Luscious Local Legends

Discover the Sweetest of Treats .... 30
Basketball Conference

National High School 
Powerhouses Convene ............................... 39
Shopping

Sweet & Unsalted ................................................ 51
Accommodations

So Many Choices ..................................................60

Rip Tips
Lake Michigan sometimes whips up severe and dangerous 
tides - or Rip Currents - that warrant the posting of “No 
Swimming” signs on our public beaches. When the signs 
are posted or red flags are flying at lifeguard stations, 
that means swimming is not allowed that day! Please 
adhere to the signs. To learn whether beaches are open 
on a particular day, call the LaPorte County Convention & 
Visitors Bureau at 1.800.634.2650, ext. 879.

Local Radio
• 96.7 THE EAGLE - Streaming Live at 967TheEagle.com 

• ROCK 106.5 - Streaming Live at LaPorteRocks.com

• WEFM 95.9 FM

• WIMS 1420 AM Streaming live at WIMSRadio.com

Visit Michigan City LaPorte
Marquette Mall - 4073 S. Franklin Street
Michigan City, IN 46360-7328
219.872.5055
219.326.8115

VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com

Visitors Center Hours
Open Daily: 8:30am - 4:30pm

Saturday & Sunday: Closed

Visitors Information
Phone Line | 24 Hours A Day

1.800.634.2650

Social Media
L O G O  C O L L E C T I O N

Social Media
L O G O  C O L L E C T I O N

Social Media
L O G O  C O L L E C T I O N

DANGER - Shelf Ice | PELIGRO - Hielo Peligroso

DO NOT WALK ON SHELf IcE

	 •	The	ice	along	the	shore	-	Shelf	Ice	-	is	not	solid
 •  El hielo a io largo de la costa - la capa de hielo - no es sólido

	 •		Do	not	walk	on	Shelf	Ice
 •  No caminar sobre el hielo

	 •		Death	may	occur
 •  Puede causar muerte

IF CAUGHT IN A RIP CURRENT

♦ Don’t fight the current
 No luche contra la corriente

♦ Swim even with the shore, until current
 weakens, then swim to shore
 Nada al nivel de la orilla hasta que la resaca se debilite

♦ If you can’t escape, float or tread water
 Si no logra escapar, mantengase a flote pedaleando

♦ If you need help, call or wave for assistance
 Si necesita auxilio, grite o agite los brazos

Never swim alone - Nunca nade soloNever swim alone - Nunca nade solo

More information about 
rip currents can be found 
at the following web sites:
Para más información acerca
de la resaca consulte estos
sitios de web:

www.ripcurrents.noaa.gov
www.usla.org

SI LO ATRAPA LA RESACA
IF CAUGHT IN A RIP CURRENT

SI LO ATRAPA LA RESACA

RIP CURRENT (RESACA)RIP CURRENT (RESACA)

RIP CURRENT

ESCAPEESCAPE

ESCAPEESCAPE

(RESACA)

	 •	Don’t	fight	the	current
  • No luche contra la corriente

♦ •  Swim	even	with	the	shore	until	 
current	weakens,	then	swim	to	shore	

 •  Nada al nivel de la orilla hasta que  
la resaca se debilite

  • If	you	can’t	escape,	float	or	tread	water	
 •  Si no logra escapar, manténgase a flote  

pedaleando

♦ • If	you	need	help,	call	or	wave	for	assistance	
 • Si necesita auxilio, grite o agite los brazos

Rip currents | Escápese de la Resaca 



6       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           7

FOR BIG-TIME IN NO TIME
Got an itch for action? Looking to feel the thrills of big-time jackpots?  

You’re just a quick ride from Blue Chip, Northwest Indiana’s  

favorite VEGAS-STYLE GETAWAY , with the hottest slots and tables,  

FanDuel Sportsbook, luxurious spa, expanded meeting space and

two spacious and comfortable hotels. CHOOSE BLUE .

©Blue Chip Casino. Must be 21 years or older with a valid state or government issued photo ID to enter casino.
Don’t let the game get out of hand. For assistance call 800-994-8448. ©2021 Boyd Gaming Corporation®

M I C H I G A N  C I T Y ,  I N
BlueChipCasino.com

#bluechipcasino

403473Csf_BC_LPCoVisitorsGuide2022_AD     7.25”x9.25”_PRO_10.13.21



1.800.634.2650                           7

500 Lincolnway • La Porte, Indiana 46350 • 219-326-5933

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

Monday through Saturday:
10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Sunday: Noon to 5:00 p.m.

Closed:
New Year’s Day • Easter Sunday,
4th of July • Thanksgiving Day,

Christmas Day

Furniture, Housewares, Jewelry, Tableware, Crystal, Paint,
Vintage Clothing, Lighting, Toys, Coins, Sterling, Clocks,
Candles, Holiday Décor, Fabrics, Linens and much more!

You will be impressed with the customer service, quality and price.



1.800.634.2650                           98       ARTS & EVENTS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

Festivals & Events

AquaX Grand Prix 
LaPorte
Stone Lake
LaPorte, IN 46350
800.634.2650
www.GreatLakesGrandPrix.com
The 2023 LaPorte AquaX  
Grand Prix held July 29 & 30  
will showcase challenging Enduro 
(sit down) and Sprint (stand up) 
jet ski courses on Stone Lake. 
This event is part of LaPorte’s 
3-day LakeFest featuring concerts, 
markets, fireworks and fun for the 
whole family.
Free admission
July 29 & 30, 2023
Find us on d

AquaX Grand Prix 
Michigan City
Lake Michigan, Washington Park
Michigan City, IN 46360
800.634.2650
www.GreatLakesGrandPrix.com
The 2023 AquaX Grand Prix is 
returning to Lake Michigan in 
Michigan City, IN on July 8 & 9. 
This event offers family fun, food 
and exciting jet ski racing. Join 
the fun and cheer on your favorite 
rider at both AquaX Grand Prix 
events in 2023.
Free admission
July 8 & 9, 2023
Find us on d

Great Lakes Grand Prix
Lake Michigan, Washington Park
Michigan City, IN 46360
800.634.2650
www.GreatLakesGrandPrix.com
The 14th Annual Great Lakes 
Grand Prix is set for an exciting 
5-day weekend on Aug 2-6, 2023, 
in Washington Park. This award-
winning event features many of 
the fastest and most powerful 
offshore power boats in the world, 
racing along the southern shores 
of Lake Michigan. There is always 
something to do during boat race 
week with additional activities 
such as VIP events, a Golf Outing, 
Welcome Racer Party and the Block 
Party/Boat Parade. Come and join 
the CVB for this fun-filled event.
Free admission
Aug 2-6, 2023
Find us on d

Arts & Events



1.800.634.2650                           9

SAVE UP TO
12%

Highest rated hotel in the region

A UNIQUE HOTEL
EXPERIENCE WITH
MODERN CONVENIENCE

CURATED FOR YOU

*TERMS AND CONDITIONS

USE THIS PROMO CODE:

19HJ5UZH

Tounlock future staycation
rates, select the dates you
want to stay andenter the
promocode above.

We feature 9 different room styles including
two-room suites that can accommodate up
to 6 people, and a three-room apartment
suite with a full kitchen.

DID YOU KNOW?

+ 1 219 249 4411

info@4411innandsuites.com

https://4411innandsuites.com

For More Info:

Bring a group of friends to have a picnic or hang out
by the firepits. Create memories exploring the region
full of beaches, wineries, golf courses and breweries.

OUR LOCATION



10       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

a
rts & Ev

ents

  LaPorte Civic Auditorium 
The Gift that 
Keeps on Giving

For more information, visit LaPorteCivicAuditorium.com

This beautiful, regal building  
was a gift to the City of LaPorte, 
in 1930, from local 
philanthropist, Maurice 
Fox of the Fox Woolen 
Mills, in honor of his 
parents. The stipulation 
of this gift was that 
the building be 
made available to all 
individuals, Civic and 
educational groups,  
or bodies.

The Civic has lived up to that 
promise and countless conferences, trade shows, 
concerts, stage plays, meetings, parties and receptions, 
training seminars, athletic events and recreation programs 
have taken the stage at the LaPorte Civic Auditorium. From 
circus elephants to celebrated musical artists, the auditorium 
provides a magnificent back drop for all occasions. Home 

to the LaPorte County 
Symphony Orchestra, 
the Civic is a 
place that shapes 
memories. The 
annual Holiday at 
the Pops, magic 
shows and the 
Hoosier Star 
competition are fan 
favorites.

In 2022, the Civic hosted over 300 events for the community 
including ballroom dancing, ceramics, pottery, barre and 
yoga classes with over 50k attendees for free and paid 
events. The Civic hosts more than 50 events per year ranging 
from weddings, concerts, fundraisers, etc. They are great 
community partners and help with everything from blood 
drives, food giveaways, backpack giveaways for school, public 
health services when needed and shelter for the community in 
times of duress.

The Civic is available to be rented for an event and has 
flexibility including smaller rooms in the lower level, a full 
kitchen and 4 rooms that can be combined into one large 
room, fiber internet service and WIFI. The building can host 
events for as little as 10 to as many as 3,000 people at a time.

10 



1.800.634.2650   •    ARTS & EVENTS        11

A
rts & Events

La Porte County Family 
YMCA 2nd Annual 
Celebrity Golf Outing
901 Michigan Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.9622
www.lpymca.org/golf-outing
Sign up as a team (4 players) for 
our Celebrity Golf Tournament 
for $1000.00 - includes grab-
and-go breakfast, catered lunch 
and dinner, alcoholic beverages. 
All proceeds benefit the YMCA’s 
Annual Campaign. More 
information coming soon.

La Porte County Family 
YMCA Tour de La Porte
Cummings Lodge
350 Grangemouth Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.9622
www.tourdelaporte.org
Cycling, running and walking 
event to benefit the La Porte 
County Family YMCA’s Scholarship 
Program. Events include - Half 
Marathon, 5K Run/Walk, 5, 15, 25, 
40, 60 & 100 mile cycling routes 
through scenic LaPorte County.
Aug 25-27, 2023

LakeFest
Various Locations
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.9600
www.laportelakefest.com
LakeFest boasts three days of mu-
sic, art, food and fun for the whole 
family on Pine, Stone and Clear 
Lakes, showcasing what it means 
to be “Livin’ the Lake Life” in the 
City of LaPorte. The main event, 
LaPorte AquaX Grand Prix jet ski 
races, take place on both Satur-
day and Sunday that weekend 
on Stone Lake. Other attractions 
include concerts, activities for kids, 
markets, fireworks and more.  
All details, including performers 
and schedules, will be  
announced soon.
Jul 28-30, 2023

Market on Main
Downtown Main Street
Westville, IN 46391
www.westvillechamber.org
Join us for the 5th Annual Market 
on Main. Enjoy local artisans, food, 
beer garden and a car show.
Free admission
Jun 3, 2023; 10am-3pm
Find us on d 

Michigan City Festival  
of Lights Parade
Uptown Arts District, Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1400
www.emichigancity.com/175/
Special-Events
Michigan City rings in the Holiday 
Season with the traditional Festival 
of Lights Parade, followed by the 
lighting of the Official Christmas 
Tree and the Festival of Lights 
display in Washington Park. The 
parade runs north on Franklin St 

through the Uptown Arts District, 
from 9th St to 4th St and begins at 
4pm, followed immediately by the 
lighting of the tree in front of the 
Michigan City Public Library. 
Dec 2, 2023
Find us on d 

Michigan City  
Kiddie Parade
Uptown Arts District, Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1400
www.emichigancity.com/175/
Special-Events
Michigan City’s youth take to the 
streets to celebrate their patriotism 
and show their civic pride. The pa-
rade starts at 11am and runs north 
from 8th St to 4th St. Participation in 
the parade is free, and registration 
can be found on the city’s website. 
Jun 24, 2023
Find us on d 

FIND YOUR PASSION.
FIND YOUR Y.

LA PORTE
COUNTY
FAMILY
YMCA

219.325.9622
www.lpymca.org

At the Y, you’ll find more than
just a place to work out. With

opportunities to
connect with neighbors and

give back yo your
community, you’ll

discover a greater sense of
purpose, too.

Find
Your Y

At

JOIN TODAY!



12       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

a
rts & Ev

ents

Michigan City Oktoberfest
Washington Park, 6 On the Lake
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1400
www.emichigancity.com/175/
Special-Events
Oktoberfest is back in Michigan 
City! Oktoberfest features over 40 
live entertainment acts on three 
stages, multiple full bars and a 
wide variety of food, art, craft and 
merchandise vendors as well as a 
Kids Zone. Labor Day weekend fun 
for the whole family! 
Free admission
Sept 1-4, 2023
Find us on d 

Michigan City  
Patriotic Parade
Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1400
www.emichigancity.com/175/
Special-Events
Michigan City’s annual Patriotic 
Parade celebrates our nations 
independence and our 
community’s patriotic pride. The 
parade travels the traditional route 
south on Franklin St from 10th St 
to Ames Field. Participation in the 
parade is free, and registration can 
be found on the city’s website. 
Jul 1, 2023
Find us on d 

Michigan City St. 
Patrick’s Day Parade
Uptown Arts District, Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1400
www.emichigancity.com/175/
Special-Events
Michigan City’s annual celebration 
for St. Patrick’s Day along Franklin 
St in the Uptown Arts District with 
floats, bands and much more. 
Parade starts at 1pm and runs from 
9th St north to 4th St. 
Mar 11, 2023
Find us on d 

Singing Sands Sand 
Sculpting Festival
Washington Park, 6 On the Lake
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1400
www.emichigancity.com/175/
Special-Events
The second annual Singing Sands 
Sand Sculpting Festival will be 
held on Washington Park Beach. 
The worlds most talented sand 
sculptors compete over the 3-day 
festival, creating beautiful works of 
art in the famous “singing sands” 
of Lake Michigan. The festival 
includes live music, full bars and 
a wide variety of food, crafts and 
merchandise, as well as a Kid’s 
Sand Zone. 
$5 residents/$8 non-residents
Children 6-under free with 
paying adult
Jun 9-11, 2023
Find us on d 

Westville Pumpkin 
Festival
Prairie Meadow Park
US Hwys 6 & 421
Westville, IN 46391
www.westvillepumpkin
festival.com
Annual celebration of the 
pumpkin harvest. Enjoy 
pumpkin baked goods, craft 
& food vendors, tractor pull, 
parade, 5K run/walk, cash raffle, 
entertainment and more.
Sat, Sept 30th; 8:30am-5pm

Performing Arts
Arts in the Park
Dennis Smith Amphitheater, 
Truesdell Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.363.9317
www.artsintheparklaporte.com
Come enjoy fabulous music on 
a beautiful hillside overlooking 
Clear Lake. A different band is 
featured each week throughout 
the summer… jazz, pop, blues, 
country, Christian, barber-shop, big 
band… a little bit of everything.
Free admission
Thu Concert Series: Jun-Aug  
7-8pm, Preconcerts 6-7pm; 
LaPorte City Band Wed Concerts: 
Jun-Aug 10am-7pm

12       ARTS & EVENTS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    



1.800.634.2650   •    ARTS & EVENTS        13

A
rts & Events

Canterbury Theatre
807 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.4269
www.canterburytheatre.org
The Canterbury Theatre is 
celebrating its 55th summer 
season. Check our website for the 
2023 schedule.
Dates & prices vary
Find us on d 

DunesARTS Foundation/
Dunes Summer Theatre
288 Shady Oak Dr
Mailing Address: PO Box 384
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7509
www.dunesARTS.org
DunesARTS Foundation operates 
the Summer Theatre and 
education programs. The theatre 
is located on 20 acres 

in Michiana Shores a half mile 
from Lake Michigan.
Please see webste for 
current hours
Find us on d

LaPorte Civic Auditorium
1001 Ridge St
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.2325
www.laportecivicauditorium.com
Premier event, banquet and 
meeting space at affordable 
rates. Venue hosts concerts, 
theater and sporting events, as 
well as special events such as 
trade shows and festivals. Seating 
capacity of 3,000 for concerts or 
1,300 for basketball. Banquet/
meeting rooms on lower level can 
accommodate meetings, parties, 
receptions or training seminars.
By appointment

Michigan City Municipal 
Band Concert
Guy Foreman Amphitheatre
115 Lake Shore Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.mcmunicipalband.org
Michigan City Municipal Band 
is the oldest running City Band 
in Indiana. Come join us in 
the summer every Thursday in 
Washington Park at 7:30pm. 
Experience live musical 
performances under the stars 
near the shores of Lake Michigan 
in Washington Park. Seating 
available or bring your own chair.
Free admission/parking fees  
may apply
Jun-Aug



1.800.634.2650                           1514       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

a
rts & Ev

ents

Visual Arts

Michigan City Public Art 
Committee
100 E Michigan Blvd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
Sculptfusion is a major exhibition 
of public art located in Michigan 
City’s Uptown Arts District. The 
revolving collection consists 
of a dozen leased sculptures. 
Sculptures are replaced bi-
annually and compliment the 
many permanent sculptures 
located throughout Michigan City. 
Enjoy a self-guided tour of the 
sculptures, “Otocast.”
See our ad on page 56 to scan 
QR code to access
Open 24/7

Visit Michigan City 
LaPorte Art Gallery
4073 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.5055
www.visitmichigancity
laporte.com
Whether we feature authors, 
photographers, painters or 
ceramicists, the gallery at the 
visitors center is eclectic for sure. 
The artists represent many different 
facets of the community, as well 
as many different personalities. 
They come from throughout 
LaPorte County and many are 
showing their art to the masses 
for the first time. The CVB created 
the gallery to expose the art of 
local creative types who might 
not have the opportunity to show 
their work anywhere else. Exhibits 
rotate throughout the year and the 
waiting line of artists chomping at 
the bit to show their works at the 
visitor center grows each day.
Free admission
Mon-Fri 8:30am-4:30pm
Find us on d 

Celebrating our 55th summer season!

2023

catch a show
@ Dunes Summer Theatre

dunesARTS.org
288 Shady Oak Drive
Michigan City, Indiana

14       ARTS & EVENTS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    



1.800.634.2650                           15

MARKET
ON
MAIN

06.03.2023
Hosted by the Westville Area
Chamber of Commerce

30+ artisan + vintage vendors // Beer garden featuring Burn em' Brewing //
Second Annual Market on Main Police Run benefitting the Westville Police
Scholarship Fund// Car Show

DOWNTOWN WESTVILLE // 10A-3P
MAIN STREET (BETWEEN RT 2 AND 421)

30+ artisan + vintage vendors // Beer garden featuring Burn
em’ Brewing // Second Annual Market on Main Police Run
benefitting the Westville Police Scholarship Fund // Car Show

NEWDURHAMESTATES
ManufacturedHousing Community

Beautiful lakes & picnic areas - Fishing
Spacious lots to enhance gardening & landscape

Adjoining bike/walking trail to Blubm County Park
Fitness Center, Basketball Ct. & Community Events

5 day a week service department
1NewDurhamMall Ave. -Westville, IN

o�ce@newdurhamest.com
219.785.2576 - www.newdurhamestates.com

COULTER’S
Farm Produce
& Greenhouses
Growing...to meet your needs
• Come out and see our bedding
plants and hanging baskets in May

• Farm Fresh Vegetables
• Free Hayrides Sat. & Sun. and pick
your own pumpkins (priced per

pound) in October
5433 S. US 421 |Westville, IN 46391

John & Jean Coulter
219-785-2406 | coultersproduce.com

3 Convenient Locations
2427 Ridge Rd. • Highland, IN 46322

219.881.1600 • 24/7
1645 US HWY 421 • Westville, IN 46391

219.785.7300 • 24/7
5714 N. Main St. • Mishawaka, IN 46545

574.544.6200 • (Limited hours. Please call)
• We provide 24 hour veterinary care
• Critical care treatment and monitoring
• In-house laboratory

www.evcc.com

Promoting quality of life
and economic growth

since 1959

SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

5K FUN RUN/WALK

PARADE & CONTESTS

CASH PRIZE RAFFLE

VENDORS & CRAFTS

FOOD & ENTERTAINMENT

PUMPKIN GOODIES & MORE!

1.800.634.2650              15

Westville



16       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           1716    www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com  1.800.634.2650              17

Thrilling Lakeshore Action

Grand Prix Races 
Excite Crowds for 
Three Weekends

Celebrating 14 years on the shores of Lake 
Michigan, Visit Michigan City LaPorte has brought 
the award-winning Great Lakes Grand Prix to thrill 
audiences of all ages. 

Visit Michigan City LaPorte added two race 
weekends for jet skiers on both Lake Michigan  
in Michigan City and Stone Lake in LaPorte. Both 
races will be returning in 2023. 

CHEER ON YOUR FAVORITE RACERS AT ALL 
3 OF OUR GRAND PRIX EVENTS IN 2023!

14TH ANNUAL GREAT LAKES GRAND PRIX 
AUGUST 3-6 
Spectators gather at Washington Park in Michigan City to 
watch the most powerful offshore powerboats zoom past over 
Lake Michigan’s ever-challenging waters, reaching speeds of 
up to 175 miles per hour. 

Washington Park has a beautiful beach and is home to a 
modern zoo. The Sunset Grille Rooftop Cantina and Beach 
Concessions, with its open deck offers a breathtaking view 
of the lake and activities. During race weekend, the park also 
boasts VIP events, parties and a food court that will satisfy 
everyone’s taste buds, including multiple bar areas.

The Great Lakes Grand Prix’s Boat Parade will march down  
North Franklin St. on Saturday, Aug 5th beginning at 6pm. 
Visitors line up along the parade route for a chance to see 
the boats and racers up close while the children anxiously 
await as drivers throw candy and beaded necklaces. After the 
parade, there will be a block party with live entertainment, 
food vendors, a bar area, and racer meet and greets.

3RD ANNUAL MICHIGAN CITY AQUAX GRAND PRIX
JULY 8-9 
This gripping event features professional and amateur jet 
skiers racing the waves of Lake Michigan at Washington Park. 

3RD ANNUAL LAPORTE AQUAX GRAND PRIX 
JULY 29- 30 
The LaPorte AquaX Grand Prix is Laporte LakeFest’s main 
event held on Stone Lake. This 2-day event hosts races, a 
food court, bar area and live entertainment.

Check out our Where to Stay section, 
in this guide, and plan a weekend 

to remember.

Follow www.GreatLakesGrandPrix.com for detailed information on all the races.16 



1.800.634.2650                           171.800.634.2650              17

Thrilling Lakeshore Action

Grand Prix Races 
Excite Crowds for 
Three Weekends

Celebrating 14 years on the shores of Lake 
Michigan, Visit Michigan City LaPorte has brought 
the award-winning Great Lakes Grand Prix to thrill 
audiences of all ages. 

Visit Michigan City LaPorte added two race 
weekends for jet skiers on both Lake Michigan  
in Michigan City and Stone Lake in LaPorte. Both 
races will be returning in 2023. 

CHEER ON YOUR FAVORITE RACERS AT ALL 
3 OF OUR GRAND PRIX EVENTS IN 2023!

14TH ANNUAL GREAT LAKES GRAND PRIX 
AUGUST 3-6 
Spectators gather at Washington Park in Michigan City to 
watch the most powerful offshore powerboats zoom past over 
Lake Michigan’s ever-challenging waters, reaching speeds of 
up to 175 miles per hour. 

Washington Park has a beautiful beach and is home to a 
modern zoo. The Sunset Grille Rooftop Cantina and Beach 
Concessions, with its open deck offers a breathtaking view 
of the lake and activities. During race weekend, the park also 
boasts VIP events, parties and a food court that will satisfy 
everyone’s taste buds, including multiple bar areas.

The Great Lakes Grand Prix’s Boat Parade will march down  
North Franklin St. on Saturday, Aug 5th beginning at 6pm. 
Visitors line up along the parade route for a chance to see 
the boats and racers up close while the children anxiously 
await as drivers throw candy and beaded necklaces. After the 
parade, there will be a block party with live entertainment, 
food vendors, a bar area, and racer meet and greets.

3RD ANNUAL MICHIGAN CITY AQUAX GRAND PRIX
JULY 8-9 
This gripping event features professional and amateur jet 
skiers racing the waves of Lake Michigan at Washington Park. 

3RD ANNUAL LAPORTE AQUAX GRAND PRIX 
JULY 29- 30 
The LaPorte AquaX Grand Prix is Laporte LakeFest’s main 
event held on Stone Lake. This 2-day event hosts races, a 
food court, bar area and live entertainment.

Check out our Where to Stay section, 
in this guide, and plan a weekend 

to remember.

Follow www.GreatLakesGrandPrix.com for detailed information on all the races. 1.800.634.2650              17



18       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           19

General Attractions

Blue Chip Casino,  
Hotel & Spa
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com

For big time action, Choose Blue. 
We offer 65,000 sq ft of gaming on 
one spacious level, with numerous 
table games and the hottest slots.
Open 24/7 
Find us on d 

FanDuel Sportsbook at 
Blue Chip Casino
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com
Offering 2,730 sq ft sports betting 
with 22 televisions and 2 sports 
tickers. FanDuel offers spreads, 
single bets, parlays and more for all 
major U.S. sports.
Visit BlueChipCasino.com 
for hours
Find us on d 

Indiana Lincoln Highway 
Association
LaPorte County, IN 
574.210.6278
www.lincolnhighwayassoc.org
Discover the landscape of the 
Lincoln Highway Byways. It is the 
1st transcontinental highway in 
the U.S. and an integral part of 
the early automotive and travel 
industry. Between Fort Wayne and 
Valparaiso, the Lincoln Highway 
followed 2 main corridors in Indiana 
during its existence. Originally, it 
had a more northern route through 
Elkhart, South Bend and LaPorte. 
It was later moved to a more direct 
route through Plymouth; US 30 
follows a similar route today.
Open year round

Attractions

18       ATTRACTIONS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    



1.800.634.2650   •    ATTRACTIONS      19

attrac
tio

ns

1.800.634.2650                           19

Mixsawbah State  
Fish Hatchery
5500 S 675 E
Walkerton, IN 46574
219.369.9591
www.in.gov/dnr/fish-and-
wildlife/
The hatchery was constructed 
in 1974 for the propagation of 
salmonoids (trout and salmon) to 
enhance Indiana’s Lake Michigan 
fishery. The hatchery’s name 
honors Chief Mixsawbah, a 
Potawatomi Indian chief whose 
local domain was near the 
Kankakee River in Northwestern 
Indiana. Mixsawbah annually 
produces 670,000 salmonoids, 
with a total weight of about 
35,500 pounds. Production 
includes chinook salmon, coho 
salmon and steelhead trout. 
Most of these fish are stocked 
into tributary streams to Lake 
Michigan.
Free admission
Call ahead for business hours  
or to make an appointment  
for group tours

Shady Creek Winery
2030 Tryon Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.9463
www.shadycreekwinery.com
Taste, relax and enjoy our award-
winning wines vinted and bottled 
in our winery. Experience the 
fun and friendly atmosphere of 
our beautiful tasting room and 
the many sitting areas to enjoy 
a glass or bottle of our wine 
along with a leisure lunch or a 
perfect sharing plate. Browse our 
selection of unique gift items in 
our wine shop.
Hours vary, call or visit website
Find us on d 

The Yellowstone Trail
Old US Hwy 30
LaPorte County, IN 
www.yellowstonetrail.org
The Yellowstone Trail began 
in South Dakota in 1912 as 
an automobile route across 
America. The Yellowstone Trail 
Association located a route, 
motivated road improvements, 
produced maps and folders to 
guide the traveler and promoted 
tourism along its length. It 
became a leader in stimulating 
tourist travel to the Northwest 
and motivating good roads 
across America. Today, almost all 
the route of the Yellowstone Trail 
is on slower, less traveled roads. 
You can follow the Yellowstone 
trail in LaPorte County running 
through Wanatah and Hanna.
Open year round

Washington Park Zoo
115 Lake Shore Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1510
www.washingtonparkzoo.com
Founded in 1928, this zoo is 
located on 15 acres of sand 
dunes near Lake Michigan, 
with 90+ species. Rotary 
castle, discovery center and 
observation tower on site.
$8 for adults 12 & up; $7 for 
seniors 62 & up; $6 for children 
3-11; 2 & under free
Apr 1-Oct 31, 10am-4pm; last 
admission 3pm
Find us on d 

1.800.634.2650   •    ATTRACTIONS        19



20           ATTRACTIONS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

attrac
tio

ns

Museums
Barker Mansion
631 Washington St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1520
www.barkermansion.org
Art, architecture and opulent décor 
compliment the story of John H. 
Barker, turn-of-the-century freight 
car industrialist and philanthropist. 
Call or visit the website for tour, 
program and rental information for 
events or weddings.
$8-$15
Open May-Dec; hours vary by 
season; visit our website for hours
Find us on d 

Hesston Steam Museum
1201 E 1000 N
LaPorte, IN 46350
www.hesston.org
Three steam powered railroads 

to ride, steam crane, sawmill and 
traction engines. Vintage 1930s 
ice cream soda fountain. Specials: 
4th of July, Father’s Day, Civil War 
Train Raid, Labor Day weekend, 
Halloween Ghost Train and Candy 
Cane Express.
Summer weekends noon-5pm
Find us on d 

LaPorte County Historical 
Society Museum
2405 Indiana Ave, Ste 1
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.324.6767
www.laportecountyhistory.org
With more than 150,000 items 
on display, this museum houses 
LaPorte County family heirlooms, 
the W.A. Jones Antique Firearms 
Collection. An AAA gem site. 
Research area. We are located at 
the south entrance to LaPorte.
$5 adults; $4 seniors over 60; 
children 18 & under free; 9 free 

days for Military Veterans, see 
website for dates; group rates
Tues-Sat 10am-4:30pm
Find us on d 

Old Lighthouse Museum
100 Heisman Harbor Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.6133
www.mchistorical.org
At the bend in Michigan City 
Harbor, the Old Lighthouse 
Museum has 7 rooms of exhibits  
of maritime and local history. Be 
sure to visit our lantern room and 
gift shop!
$5 Adults; $2 Youth ages  
5-13; Free Toddlers,  
members and Military
Apr 1-Oct 31; Wed-Sun 1-4pm; 
visit our website for special 
events
Find us on d 

Toddlers Free
$2Youth (ages 5-13)

Members Free

Adults $5

Wednesday - Sunday

1:00pm - 4:00pm CT

April 1 - October 31

Cele
brating 50 Years

M i c h i g a n C i t y H i s t o r i c a l S o c i e t y
a n C c a l S

1973-2023



1.800.634.2650   •    ATTRACTIONS      21

attrac
tio

ns
Steam train rides 
all summer long.

 Take a ride on three di� erent steam railroads 
& experience machines of the industrial age.

www.hesston.org

Look for the billboard at CR 1000 North & IN-39  
1201 East 1000 North LaPorte, IN 46350

Discover the world of the 
steam engine with your family. 

Weekends and holidays 
though the summer and fall.

Studebakermuseum.org
574-235-9714

201 Chapin St., South Bend, IN

Spark Your
Imagination
Fuel Your Passion For Design

Experience the story of the
automotive & industrial history of
South Bend & beyond while touring
our state-of-the-art 55,000 sq. ft.

facility displaying Studebaker vehicles,
industrial artifacts and
“National Treasures.”

• Interactive Children’s Exhibit
• Museum Store & Cafe

Civil War Encampmen t
Last weekend in June

Annual Old Car Show
Last Satu rday in Ju ly

~AAA GEM Site~

After-hou rs Even t for
Ch ild ren Twice Each Year

Location: 2405 Indiana Ave. ( Hwy. 35)
Just South of La Porte 219.324.6767
Hours: Tues.—Sat. 10am-4:30pm
www.laportecountyhistory.org

La Porte County Historical
~Society Museum~

14 Period Rooms,
A Thousand Antique
Guns & Weapons,
35 Classic Cars,
& Much More...

Annual Old Car Show
Last Satu rday in Ju ly

After-hou rs Even t for
Ch ild ren Twice Each Year

Location: 2405 Indiana Ave. ( Hwy. 35)
Just South of La Porte 219.324.6767
Hours: Tues.—Sat. 10am-4:30pm
www.laportecountyhistory.org

Watch for Special Events
throughout the Year

Location: 2405 Indiana Ave. (Hwy. 35)
At the South Entrance of La Porte

219.324.6767
Hours: Tues.-Sat/ 10am-4:30pm

Call for Admission
www.laportecountyhistory.org

14 Period Rooms, W.A.
Jones Guns & Weapons
Collection, Kesling
Classic Car Collection

& Much More

Annual Old Car Show
Saturday, July 22, 2023.

Visit our Facebook Page or our website



22           ATTRACTIONS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

attrac
tio

ns

Studebaker National 
Museum
201 Chapin St
South Bend, IN 46601
574.235.9714
888.391.5600
www.studebakermuseum.org
Tour the Studebaker National 
Museum and discover cars 
famous for fine craftsmanship 
and breathtaking design. See the 
carriage President Lincoln rode in to 
Ford’s Theatre. Enjoy the interactive 
children’s exhibit and visit the 
museum store and café!
Mon-Sat 10am-5pm EST; 
Sun noon-5pm EST
Find us on d 

Orchards, Farms
& Gardens

Beachside Gardens  
& Gift Center
3725 E US Hwy 12
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.8878
www.beachsidegardens.com
A local, family owned garden center 
offering a vast array of annuals, 
perennials, shrubs, trees, garden 
supplies, gifts, seasonal items, 
landscape maintenance services 
and design.
Seasonal; call for hours
Find us on d 

Billy Boy’s Blueberry Barn
650 Freyer Road
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.7477
www.billyboysblueberrybarn.com
Blueberries are available ready-
picked or u-pick. Phone ahead 
orders accepted. We have a large 
variety of blueberries. Also available, 
a large selection of blueberry 
preserves, no-sugar fruit spreads, 
syrups plus local honey. Pies and 
muffins available on Sat and Sun. 
Check our website or follow us on 

Facebook or Instagram for updates. 
No pets allowed. Celebrating our 
27th season, a family tradition!
Open every day except Tues, 
8:30am-6pm CST
Find us on d 

Blooms Greenhouse 
Grower Outlet
719 Hupp Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.393.3607
www.bloomsgreenhouse.com
Discover quality spring and fall 
annuals, vegetables, herbs, hanging 
baskets and planters! All at direct 
to consumer pricing. At Blooms 
Greenhouse, there is absolutely  
NO SUBSTITUTE for quality. There’s 
only one grade, the finest!
In season Apr-Oct; 9am-5pm daily
Find us on d 

Burek Farms
0381 E 400 S
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.369.6508
We offer the finest homegrown 
vegetables available; asparagus, 
strawberries, blueberries, sweet 
corn, green beans, tomatoes, pep-
pers, zucchini, cabbage, broccoli, 
pumpkins, Indian corn, fall mums 
and decorations. We offer unique, 
handmade (by local people) one-
of-a-kind items you will not find 
anywhere else.
Sun-Sat 9am-7pm
Find us on d 

Coulter’s Produce
5433 S US 421
Westville, IN 46391-9722
219.785.2406
www.coultersproduce.com
In the spring, asparagus, bedding 
plants and hanging baskets 
are ready. For summer, expect 
sweet corn, tomatoes, peppers, 
cucumbers, cabbage and beans. 
Fall, enjoy pumpkins, Indian corn, 
gourds, squash, straw and corn 
shocks. Oct, Sat & Sun only 10am-
5pm corn maze and free hayrides  
to pick your own pumpkins (priced 
per pound).
Open daily 8am-6pm

Friendship Botanic 
Gardens
2055 E US Hwy 12
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.878.9885
www.friendshipbotanic
gardens.org
Explore our 105 acres of hiking 
trails, paved pathways, an educa-
tional children’s garden, a health 
and wellness garden and more!
Adult General Admission $10; 
Seniors $7; Children 12 & under 
FREE; Thur Discount Day,  
$5 for everyone
Open to the public Thur-Sun 
9am-5pm CST
Find us on d 



1.800.634.2650   •    ATTRACTIONS      23

attrac
tio

ns

FORGE A LIFELONG
CONNECTION WITH NATURE

Fr iendsh ip Botan ic Gardens
Join as a member

to access our 105 acres
of gardens and t ra i l s year - round!

www. f r iendshipbotan icgardens .org
2055 East U .S . Hwy 12 Michigan Ci ty , IN 46360

Got Corn?
We’re All
Ears

Home Grown • Hand Picked
Blueberries • Strawberries

VISIT OUR NEW GIFT SHOP!

Open every day from
9:00 am to 7:00 pm

0381 East 400 South
LaPorte, IN 46350
219-369-6508

See us Saturday Mornings at Michigan City
Farmer’s Market and LaPorte Farmers Market

Fresh Eggs • Sweet Corn
Tomatoes • Vegetables

Garwood Orchards
5911 W 50 S
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.4385
www.garwoodorchard.com
U-Pick, Bake Shoppe and Garwood 
Grill (open seasonally). Fresh 
produce, cider, honey, candy, 
preserves, meat and cheese at the 
market. Bakery with pies, muffins, 
cookies, turnovers and more. U-pick 
open seasonally with strawberries, 
raspberries, apples, pumpkins, 
tomatoes and more. Horse and 
tractor drawn wagon rides to the 
u-pick area.
Open seasonally
Find us on d 

Grandma’s Berry Patch
9895 W 1700 S
LaCrosse, IN 46348
219.733.9080
www.grandmasberrypatch.com
We are a small, family-owned berry 
patch offering delicious blueberries, 

blackberries and gooseberries. Our 
berries are always handpicked to 
ensure the best quality. Grandma’s 
Berry Patch offers both ready-
picked and u-pick berries.
Open Tues-Sun 7am-5pm;  
Mon closed

Huber Farms
4600 W US Hwy 6
Union Mills, IN 46382
219.405.5756
We are a small, family owned and 
operated farm. We only grow our 
own. Red raspberries ready June 
20. Blueberries available July 1. Red 
raspberries available Aug 20. U-Pick 
and ready-picked. Our berries 
are handpicked daily. Asparagus 
is available in May only as ready-
picked. Our honey is from our 
beehives.
Open daily June-Sept 8am-6pm
Find us on d 



24       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           25

Be
ac

hs
id

e 
G

ar
de

ns
 

&
 G

ift
 C

en
te

r

Bi
lly

 B
oy

’s 
Bl

ue
be

rr
y 

Ba
rn

Bl
oo

m
s 

G
re

en
ho

us
e 

G
ro

w
er

 O
ut

le
t

Bu
re

k 
Fa

rm
s

Co
ul

te
r’s

 P
ro

du
ce

Fr
ie

nd
sh

ip
 B

ot
an

ic
 G

ar
de

ns

G
ar

w
oo

d 
O

rc
ha

rd
s

G
ra

nd
m

a’s
 B

er
ry

 P
at

ch

H
ub

er
 F

ar
m

s

La
ke

si
de

 L
av

en
de

r a
nd

 H
er

bs

La
Po

rt
e 

Fa
rm

er
’s 

M
ar

ke
t

M
ar

k’s
 F

ar
m

 M
ar

ke
t 

an
d 

G
re

en
ho

us
es

M
ic

hi
ga

n 
C

ity
 

Fa
rm

er
’s 

M
ar

ke
t

Ra
dk

e’s
 O

rc
ha

rd

Sh
ad

y 
C

re
ek

 W
in

er
y

Annuals •  • • •  •   • • • •

Apples •   • •  •     •  •

Asparagus •   •  •  •  •   • 

Blueberries • •  •    • •    

Botanic Gardens      •

Cherries •      •

Christmas Trees •      •     •

Cider    • •  •       •

Flowers •  • •  • •   • • • •

Fruits •   •   •    •  •

Gift Items •   •   •   • •  • • •

Grapes •      •      

Honey • •  • •  • • •  • • • •

Jams    •   • •   •  •

Landscaping Services •

Melons •   • •  •  •   • 

Nectarines •      •      

Peaches •   •   •     • 

Pears •   •   •       •

Perennials •  •   • •   • • • •

Pillows & Grave Blankets •           •

Plums •      •      

Pumpkins •   • •  •     • 

Raspberries •   •   •  •    

Strawberries •   •   •      

Sweet Corn •   • •  • •    • 

Tomatoes •   • •  •  •   • 

Trees/Shrubs •  •   •   

U-Pick  •     • • • •    •

Vegetables •   • • •  •    • • •

Water Plants •

Wine               •

Wreaths & Garlands •      •     • 

o
rc

ha
rd

s, 
Fa

rm
s 
& 
G
a
rd

en
s 
G
ui
d
e

24 



1.800.634.2650                           25

Shady Creek Winery

For more information on Shady Creek Winery, visit ShadyCreekWinery.com.

An Experience
you don,t want 

to Miss

Shady Creek Winery in Michigan City opened its brand-new 
renovation in May 2022. The winery offers more than 30 
different wines, including sweet, sparkling, dry white,  
and dry red wines. Situated on 20 acres of land, the  
expanded footprint now includes an expansive backyard 
seating area with fire pits and water features, a wine shop 
full of seasonal gifts and yummy snacks, an event center for 
private events, and a brand-new wine production facility.   
The winery has continued to offer new products including 
frozen wine slushies, a full food menu, and the recently 
released Dry Hard Cider. Weekly live music, fun summer 
games, and winter igloo seating among other fun activities 
make for a fun year-round experience.

Owned by the Schwarz family, their goal is to combine 
first-class wine and food in an awesome venue to enhance a 
love of wine in their guests. The Schwarz’s have brought an 
approachable and upscale “Napa” wine experience to the 
Midwest. Whether viewing into our working barrel room or 

enjoying a glass of wine in our new backyard bar, the winery 
design is fresh and exciting. The wine is made from grapes 
grown in optimal regions from around the country, further 
enhancing the quality of wines. This means the 2020 Pinot 
Noir was produced from Russian River Valley, CA fruit, and the 
2021 Pinot Grigio was grown in Baroda, MI, only 25 minutes 
from the winery.

At Shady Creek, their focus is on fun and relaxation over 
everything else, and a loyal group of team members, Wine 
Club members, and regular guests have made them an  
award-winning destination.  Shady Creek Winery ships directly 
to consumers in 37 states nationwide and can be ordered 
online any time of the year.

They invite you to stop in today for casual dining,  
outdoor seating, live music, private events,  
and more!

25  



1.800.634.2650                           2726           ATTRACTIONS   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

attrac
tio

ns

Lakeside Lavender 
and Herbs
273 W Johnson Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.324.4930
www.lakesidelavenderand
herbs.com
We are a niche farm with lavender 
as our anchor. We offer fresh 
lavender in season, dried lavender, 
lavender plants, culinary and 
medicinal herbs and a variety of 
handcrafted, spa quality products. 
Salves, tinctures and herbal 
consults are available. Our annual 
Lavender Festival is always the 
weekend before the 4th of July.
Mon, Wed, Fri & Sat 10am-3pm
Find us on d 

Mark’s Farm Market & 
Greenhouses
4374 W US Hwy 20
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.898.8855
Greenhouses open in late Apr. We 
grow bedding plants, patio pots, 
hanging baskets and perennials. 
Homegrown vegetables July-Oct. 
Christmas trees and wreaths in 
Dec. Find us on Facebook, call 
or text. We are at Chesterton’s 
European Market May-Oct 8am-
2pm.
Mon-Sat 9am-6pm; 
Sun 10am-5pm
Find us on d 

Radke’s Orchards
8999 W 200 N
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.3140
www.radkeorchards.com
Family-owned since 1894, we offer 
u-pick or ready-picked apples 

(over 20 varieties). Donuts and 
tractor rides are available on the 
weekend. We are easily accessible 
from I-94 and I-80/90. The season 
begins Labor Day weekend, Enjoy 
the day on our quiet, country 
homestead.
Open daily 8:30am-5:30pm

Shady Creek Winery
2030 Tryon Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.9463
www.shadycreekwinery.com
Taste, relax and enjoy our award-
winning wines vinted and bottled 
in our winery. Experience the fun 
and friendly atmosphere of our 
beautiful tasting room and the 
many sitting areas to enjoy a glass 
or bottle of our wine along with a 
leisure lunch or a perfect sharing 
plate. Browse our selection of 
unique gift items in our wine shop.
Hours vary, call or visit website
Find us on d 

WWW.BLOOMSGREENHOUSE.COM | 719 HUPP ROAD, L A PORTE, IN

Grower Outlet
Blooms Greenhouse

y

ANNUALS EDIBLES PERENNIALS SHRUBS

G

Direct Fro Money

FREE $10 Gift Card
With $50 Blooms Gift Card Purchase

LIMIT 1- VALID 2023 SEASON | BC89
This Offer is Available In Store Only

y!

There’s No Substitute for Quality.
Only One Grade, The Finest!

A One Of A Kind Destination
For Spring - Summer - Fall

Find Us:
1.2 Miles East Of RT. 35 & RT. 6

35

35

6
HUPP ROAD

N

S



1.800.634.2650                           271.800.634.2650 • ATTRACT IONS                           27

attrac
tio

ns

Mon.–Fri. 10–5:30 • Sat. 10–3
(219) 326-0544 • 800-455-8517

1700 Lincolnway Place, Suite 4
LaPorte, IN 46350

www.houseofstitches.com

Your Counted
Cross-Stitch
Headquarters

Everything from Floss to Frames
Friendly Service, Mail Orders Welcome

(219) 326-0544 •

Come Taste Why We Were Voted
BEST ITALIAN RESTAURANT

& BEST FINE DINING in LaPorte County

601 Michigan Avenue, La Porte, Indiana
219-­326-­8000

Open: Tuesday – Saturday, 5:00 pm
Closed: Sunday & Monday

*carry-out available*

Upscale Italian cuisine served in a casual
atmosphere. Something for everyone!

605 Michigan Avenue • La Porte, IN 46350
(219) 324-8584 • info@laportepartnership.com

www.laportepartnership.com

KNOW SOMEONE
WHO KNOWS
SOMEONE WHO
KNOWS SOMEONE.

The La Porte Economic Advancement Partnership is
the connecting and driving force for business in the
Greater La Porte area. LEAP's goal is to make our
community the premier destination for business,
workforce and residents to live and thrive.

LaPorte

Hotspot
Café

602 Lincolnway
La Porte, IN
219.325.8080

•Hotel with 3 Floors of Rooms
•Free Continental Breakfast
•Pet Friendly • Near Toll Road 80/90
•42” �at screen TVs • FREE HBO

438 Pine Lake Ave | La Porte, IN 46350
219-325-3808

www.lakesidelavenderandherbs.com

1.800.634.2650              27



28       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           29

Brewery / Winery

Shady Creek Winery
2030 Tryon Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.9463
www.shadycreekwinery.com
Taste, relax and enjoy our award-
winning wines vinted and bottled 
in our winery. Experience the fun 
and friendly atmosphere of our 
beautiful tasting room and the 
many sitting areas to enjoy a glass 
or bottle of our wine along with a 
leisure lunch or a perfect sharing 
plate. Browse our selection of 
unique gift items and local art.
Hours vary, call or visit website
Find us on d 

Shoreline Brewery
208 Wabash St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.4677
www.shorelinebrewery.com
Located near the stunning 
shores of Lake Michigan, we 
offer a rotating selection of 18 
handcrafted, award-winning beers 
as well as an innovative, eclectic 
menu. Come unwind in our beer 
garden, featuring outdoor dining 
and entertainment. Enjoy our 
warm, family friendly environment 
in a beautiful brewpub setting. Sit 
back, relax, cheers!
Open 7 days a week; Food: 
Sun-Thur 11am-9pm, Fri & Sat 
11am-10pm
Find us on d 

Zorn Brew Works Co
605 E 9th St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.243.7157
www.zornbrewworks.com
Relax with a house craft beer and 
seltzer in the heart of the Elston 
Grove neighborhood. Zorn offers 
24 craft beers on tap - our Sours 
and Seltzers are also a city favorite! 
Come for live music on our 900 
sq ft custom-built, outdoor stage. 
Stay for a bite to eat, featuring a 
menu of in-house smoked brisket, 
pulled pork and chicken. Try our 
wood-fired craft pizza and a 6 
pack of craft beer for delivery or 
pick-up. Our 14,000 sq ft beer 
garden features a dog friendly 
patio with fire pits. All college/
pro games on TV every day. Large 
groups welcome anytime! Book 
on opentable.com. Ask about our 
indoor/outdoor event space for 
10-300+ people.
Book on www.opentable.com
Open 7 days per week at 11am; 
Bar open till late night
Find us on d 

dining & 
nightlife

28       DINING & NIGHTLIFE   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    



1.800.634.2650   •    DINING & NIGHTLIFE        29

d
ining & nig

htlife

1.800.634.2650                           29

Coffee Shop/Bakery

Bowler Man Confections
717 Franklin St (hidden in alley)
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.395.6266
www.BowlerManConfections.com
Michigan City’s sweetest secret, 
Bowler Man Confections is hidden 
in the alley of the Uptown Arts 
District. Bringing small batch 
pastries by husband and wife pastry 
chef team. The menu rotates often 
and everything is baked fresh daily.
Thur & Fri noon-4pm; Sat 10am-
4pm; Sun 10am-2pm
Find us on d 

Chocolate Café 
South Bend Chocolate
307 Lighthouse Place
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.1998
Located in the Lighthouse 
Premium Outlets. Thirsty… Stop 
by for a coffee, latte or famous hot 
chocolate. Hungry…Enjoy one of 
our soups, salads or sandwiches. 
Need a dessert? Indulge in our 
fudge, chocolates, cheesecakes and 
ice cream. Or buy some chocolate 
to take home to enjoy later.
Mon-Sat 8:30am-9pm; 
Sun 9am-6pm
Find us on d 

Hotspot Café
602 Lincolnway
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8080
www.hotspotcafe.net
Locally-owned and operated 
in beautiful, historic downtown 
LaPorte. Grab a latte or espresso 
on the run or sit and enjoy our 
eclectic café and take advantage 
of our free Wi-Fi. From our custom 
created bubble teas, lattes and 
cappuccinos to our amazing sweet 
treats and light menu options, we 
have something for everyone. While 
you’re at the Hotspot Café, enjoy 
our outdoor seating area, take part 
in one of our many coffee & canvas 
events, play a board game with old 

friends or make new ones, put a 
puzzle together or borrow a book 
from our community library, you 
are sure to Make Memories at the 
Hotspot Café.
Mon-Fri 7am-5pm; Sat 9am-5pm; 
Sun 10am-3pm (closed Sun during 
the winter)
Find us on d 

Lakeshore Coffee & 
Specialties Inc
444 Wabash St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.7006
For 26 years we have been serving 
the finest coffees and treats in 
LaPorte County. We have a full 
service espresso bar and offer 
your favorite drinks prepared by 
our trained baristas. Our fresh 
pastries are delivered daily by our 
international award winning baker. 
Our Italian inspired lunch paninis 
are prepared to your liking. Like our 
paninis, our breakfast sandwiches 
are served on artisan inspired 
breads. Special gifts and treats 
are always on hand and change 
regularly. Inside and outside dining 
and always free Wi-Fi.
Open every day, 6:15am-6pm
Find us on d 

Family Dining
Albano’s Villa
1612 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.0571
www.albanosvilla.com
Making great pizza is an art! This 
award-winning, local favorite has 
more than fantastic pizza to offer. 
We serve up secret family recipes 
of delicious pasta, salads, Italian 
beef, tacos and more. Enjoy a glass 
of beer or wine in this casual family 
atmosphere. Family-owned and 
operated since 1957.
Carry-out available.
Open daily

Fiddlehead Restaurant
422 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.210.3253
www.fiddleheadmc.com
A “from scratch” kitchen with a 
large, local beer selection and full 
bar. Our dishes are created using 
fresh, top quality ingredients.
Mon & Thur 11am-8pm; Fri & Sat 
11am-9pm; Sun 3-8pm; closed 
Tues & Wed
Check website for seasonal days 
& hours

Four Seasons 
Asian Fusion
701 Lincolnway
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.369.6358
www.4seasonsasianfusion.com
Chinese, Japanese and sushi bar 
restaurant. Fresh, affordable dining 
experience with a clean, casual kid-
friendly atmosphere. Offering a full 
service bar. All of our food is made 
from scratch, using high quality 
ingredients. Come join us and see 
what makes us a local favorite.
Sun-Thur 11am-9pm; Fri & Sat 
11am-10pm
Find us on d 

Leeds Public House
401 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.814.4530
www.leedspublichouse.com
Located on the corner of 4th and 
Franklin St downtown, the 116-year-
old building has been completely 
renovated, includes indoor and 
outdoor bars, a completely 
refurbished patio for group dining 
and a fire pit to sit and relax with 
family and friends. Open for brunch, 
lunch and dinner, our menu includes 
locally-sourced ingredients, 14 
beers on tap, local and imported 
wines and craft cocktails. Welcome 
to Michigan City’s Historic District. 
Welcome to Leeds Public House.
Wed & Thur 11am-9pm; Fri & Sat 
11am-10pm; Sun 11am-8pm; Mon 
& Tues closed
Find us on d 

1.800.634.2650   •    DINING & NIGHTLIFE        29



30       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           31

Luscious Local Legends

For a list of more sweet treats go to VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com

Discover the Sweetest 
of Treats

BOWLER MAN CONFECTIONS 
At Bowler Man Confections, the owner does occasionally  
wear a bowler and along with his wife, creates amazing 
confections in their tiny alleyway store in the Uptown Arts 
District. Their cupcakes were voted #1 in a Readers’ Choice 
poll, but you’ll find so much more to love, indulge in, and take 
home. Chocolate bars, bonbon bars, pies, cookies, croissants, 
pastries, and fabulous lunchtime sandwich specials, highlight 
a handcrafted, changing menu, always filled with delicious 
surprises. 

TRUFFLE’S CAKE & PASTRY SHOPPE 
Looking for a morning pastry, croissant, or scone and coffee? 
A slice of crusty baguette topped with this shop’s signature 
French feta spread? Perhaps cookies for dessert or an 
elegantly decorated layer cake to note a special celebration? 
Look no further than Truffle’s Cake & Pastry Shoppe. When 
the holidays roll around, you’ll love the decorated cookies, 
and pies, many reflecting traditional European flavors. 

DOWNTOWN DELIGHTS 
Three generations of women established Downtown Delights 
a self-serve frozen yogurt shop in a historic downtown LaPorte 
building. Tempting flavors include Butter Brickle, Death by 
Chocolate (a double dose of everyone’s favorite!). Enjoy 
a specialty each month, such as pumpkin pie yogurt with 
caramel topping in the fall. Their yogurt and smoothies are 
gluten-free, with dairy-free and vegan options available. 

SMOOTHIE KING 
Healthy smoothies at Smoothie King, are made of blended 
whole fruits and organic veggies at this new LaPorte shop in 
the NewPorte Landing development. It’s one of more than 
1,000 Smoothie Kings across the country. Choose from coffee 
flavors and fruity delights such as pineapple or strawberry. 

HEALTHY LIFE – LAPORTE 
Healthy Life – LaPorte offers smoothies, coffee blends, teas, 
and juices, along with foods aimed at healthy lifestyles. The 
store sells nutrition products, and now makes delicious protein 
donuts you can buy on weekends.

What’s a vacation, celebration, or 
even a day of shopping without a 
little indulgence? LaPorte County 
has a fine assortment to satisfy every 
desire, with handcrafted local treats 
in both the communities of Michigan 
City and LaPorte. 

30 



1.800.634.2650   •    DINING & NIGHTLIFE        311.800.634.2650                           31

Luscious Local Legends

For a list of more sweet treats go to VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com

Discover the Sweetest 
of Treats

BOWLER MAN CONFECTIONS 
At Bowler Man Confections, the owner does occasionally  
wear a bowler and along with his wife, creates amazing 
confections in their tiny alleyway store in the Uptown Arts 
District. Their cupcakes were voted #1 in a Readers’ Choice 
poll, but you’ll find so much more to love, indulge in, and take 
home. Chocolate bars, bonbon bars, pies, cookies, croissants, 
pastries, and fabulous lunchtime sandwich specials, highlight 
a handcrafted, changing menu, always filled with delicious 
surprises. 

TRUFFLE’S CAKE & PASTRY SHOPPE 
Looking for a morning pastry, croissant, or scone and coffee? 
A slice of crusty baguette topped with this shop’s signature 
French feta spread? Perhaps cookies for dessert or an 
elegantly decorated layer cake to note a special celebration? 
Look no further than Truffle’s Cake & Pastry Shoppe. When 
the holidays roll around, you’ll love the decorated cookies, 
and pies, many reflecting traditional European flavors. 

DOWNTOWN DELIGHTS 
Three generations of women established Downtown Delights 
a self-serve frozen yogurt shop in a historic downtown LaPorte 
building. Tempting flavors include Butter Brickle, Death by 
Chocolate (a double dose of everyone’s favorite!). Enjoy 
a specialty each month, such as pumpkin pie yogurt with 
caramel topping in the fall. Their yogurt and smoothies are 
gluten-free, with dairy-free and vegan options available. 

SMOOTHIE KING 
Healthy smoothies at Smoothie King, are made of blended 
whole fruits and organic veggies at this new LaPorte shop in 
the NewPorte Landing development. It’s one of more than 
1,000 Smoothie Kings across the country. Choose from coffee 
flavors and fruity delights such as pineapple or strawberry. 

HEALTHY LIFE – LAPORTE 
Healthy Life – LaPorte offers smoothies, coffee blends, teas, 
and juices, along with foods aimed at healthy lifestyles. The 
store sells nutrition products, and now makes delicious protein 
donuts you can buy on weekends.

What’s a vacation, celebration, or 
even a day of shopping without a 
little indulgence? LaPorte County 
has a fine assortment to satisfy every 
desire, with handcrafted local treats 
in both the communities of Michigan 
City and LaPorte. 

Scac naSSccacaacccaccac nananaananaaScan
heh re er !hSheheeherhhhehheh rrereeereree erererrrererr !!here!

COME TOG E T H E R A T F OU R T H + F R AN K L I N S T R E E T
fresh food and craft cocktai ls on Michigan City ’s favori te pat io

401 Franklin St. Michigan City, IN
www.leedspublichouse.com

Since 1957Since 1957
OPEN DAILYOPEN DAILY

L a P o r t e
6492 Johnson Rd6492 Johnson Rd

DINING ROOM OR CARRY OUT
DRIVE THROUGH PICK UP WINDOW

219-879-4000

L a P o r t e
401 J Street401 J Street

DINING ROOM • OUTDOOR EATING
DRIVE THROUGH PICK UP WINDOW
219-325-3331

Michigan City
1612 Frank lin1612 Frank lin

DINING ROOM OR CARRY OUT

219-872-0571

WINNER 
WINNER 

BEST PIZZA &

BEST PIZZA &

BEST ITALIAN 

BEST ITALIAN 

RESTAURANT

RESTAURANT

1.800.634.2650   •    DINING & NIGHTLIFE        31



32          DINING & NIGHTLIFE   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

d
ining & nig

htlife

Sake Asian Fusion
4057 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.809.0111
www.sakeasianfusionmc.com
Sake Asian Fusion dedicated to 
serve the best Chinese food, sushi, 
Thai and much more. We have a 
full service bar, including a variety 
of sake. Come enjoy our delicious 
Asian food and friendly service. 
We were voted “Best Oriental 
Restaurant” in the LaPorte County 
Herald Dispatch Readers’ Choice 
Awards for 2021.
Sun-Thur 11am-9pm; Fri & Sat 
11am-10pm
Find us on d 

Sophia’s House 
of Pancakes
5250 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.9999
www.sophiaspancakehouse.com
Sophia’s House of Pancakes serves 
up a wide variety of dishes that 
always include fresh ingredients 
and hearty portions. The menu 
also includes an array of delicious 

salads and sandwiches. “Welcome 
visitors to Michigan City”. Voted 
LaPorte County Convention 
& Visitors Bureau’s R.O.S.E. 
(Recognition of Service Excellence) 
Award “Restaurant of the Year” 
and the Herald Dispatch Readers’ 
Choice “Best Breakfast 2022”.
Open every day, 7am-3pm

Sunset Grille  
Rooftop Cantina  
& Beach Concessions
6 On the Lake, Washington Park
Michigan City, IN 46360
www.SunsetGrilleAtThe
Beach.com
Best view of Lake Michigan! 
Rooftop cantina features a full bar, 
light bites and summer grill buffet. 
It’s hot fun in the summertime for 
friends, family and visitors with live 
music every Tuesday & Sunday. 
Beach-goers will want to visit the 
1st floor concession stand for 
sandwiches, soft drinks and snacks.
Rooftop: Tues-Sun 4pm-sunset; 
Beach Concession: 11am-3pm
Find us on d 

Trattoria Enzo
601 Michigan Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.8000
www.trattoriaenzo.com
Family owned and operated. 
Upscale Italian cuisine served in 
a casual atmosphere. You’ll find 
great food and drinks to celebrate 
that special occasion or just a 
night out. Something for everyone! 
Carry-out available.
Tues-Sat 5pm-close
Find us on d 

Fine Dining
Bistro on the Greens
299 W Johnson Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.575.7272
www.BistroOnTheGreens.com
Overlooking the greens at Legacy 
Hills Golf Course in LaPorte, IN, 
this is a dynamic addition to the 
culinary landscape of Northwest 
Indiana. Cajun. Creole. Rustic 
Southern Cuisine. Live music.
Sun-Thur 4-8pm; Fri & Sat 4-9pm; 
hours may vary; call or visit our 
website
Find us on d 

Brewery Lodge and 
Supper Club
5727 N 600 W
Michigan City, IN 46360
866.625.6343
www.brewerylodge.com
The Lounge features hand hewn 
timbers and a unique personal, 
urban modern setting where 
you can cozy up to the fireplace 
all night long. Complete with 
Craft Beer/Seltzer/Sours on tap 
from our sister company, Zorn 
Brew Works Co, local wines and 
hand-shaken cocktails with fresh 
ingredients from our mixologists. 
We have outdoor patio dining 
and can accommodate groups up 
to 20 in our private dining room 



1.800.634.2650   •    DINING & NIGHTLIFE        33

d
ining & nig

htlife
and 40-300+ in our outdoor 
venue. Our menu features 
local beef, fresh seafood and 
farm to fork entrees for dinner 
and champagne brunch on 
Sundays. Stay over in one of our 
12 well-appointed guest suites 
after dinner and drinks. Book a 
reservation on opentable.com or 
fill out an event inquiry online at 
brewerylodge.com
Bar hours: Sun-Thur 4pm till 
late; Sat 2pm till late
Open for takeout and delivery
Dining 7 days a week, Dinner: 
4-9pm; Brunch: Sun 9am-1pm
Find us on d 

Heston Supper Club
2003 E 1000 N
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.778.2938
www.HestonSupperClub.com
Take a drive to the country and 
enjoy traditional supper club 
dining at its best. Serving award-
winning prime rib, along with 
house-smoked barbeque, steaks, 
chops and seafood. Nightly 
features. Come hungry!!
Mon-Thur 4-9pm; Fri & Sat 
4-10pm; Sun 3-8pm

Patrick’s Grille
4125 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.9401
www.PatricksGrille.com
Enjoy a chic, contemporary 
vibe and the best of American 
cuisines made fresh. Full bar 
features handcrafted cocktails 
and craft beers. Wet aged 
and hand trimmed steaks and 
dinner features including prime 
rib and seafood entrees every 
Friday. 21+ Only. Open for lunch 
Thursdays & Fridays. Find quality 
and consistency at a fair price at 
Patrick’s Grille.
Lunch: Thur & Fri 11am-2pm; 
Dinner: Wed & Thur 4-8pm; Fri 
& Sat 4-9pm; closed Sun & Mon
Find us on d 

Portofino Grill
3233 N St Rd 39
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8541
Located at Briar Leaf Golf 
Club between LaPorte, IN and 
New Buffalo, MI on Hwy 39. 
Casual dining in a country club 
atmosphere with catering and a 
banquet facility. We offer steak, 
burgers, seafood and pasta. A full 
menu for lunch and dinner. Voted 
best restaurant for a business 
lunch by NW Indiana Business 
Journal.
Mon-Sat 11am-closing; 
Sun seasonal
Find us on d 

William B’s Steakhouse 
at Blue Chip Casino
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com
The spacious steakhouse offers 
an elegant, yet relaxed dining 
experience with extraordinary 
cuisine. Full bar, excellent 
selection of wines and desserts.
Visit website for hours
Find us on d 

Nightlife

The Game Sportsbar at 
Blue Chip Casino
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com
Enjoy mouth-watering wings, 
burgers or other game day 
favorites along with one of our 
34 beers on tap. Cheer on your 
team on the wall-to-wall TVs.
Visit website for hours
Find us on d 

Overlooking the greens of Legacy Hills Golf Course in LaPorte, Indiana,
this is a dynamic addition to the culinary landscape of Northwest Indiana.
Cajun Creole • Rustic Southern Cuisine • Live Music

299 W. Johnson Road, LaPorte, Indiana
(219) 575-7272 • Info@bistroonthegreens.com

5250 S. Franklin St.
Michigan City, IN
(219) 879-9999

sophiasmichiganicity.com

2018
R.O.S.E. Award for

Restaurant of the Year

sophiaspancakehouse.com



34          DINING & NIGHTLIFE   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

d
ining & nig

htlife

$-
En

tr
ee

s 
up

 to
 $

10
 

$$
-E

nt
re

es
 u

p 
to

 $
20

 

$$
$-

-E
nt

re
es

 o
ve

r $
20

 

Ba
nq

ue
t S

pa
ce

Be
er

W
in

e

C
oc

kt
ai

ls
 

C
hi

ld
re

n 
W

el
co

m
e 

En
te

rt
ai

nm
en

t

G
ro

up
s 

W
el

co
m

e

O
ut

do
or

 D
in

in
g 

Pr
iv

at
e 

D
in

in
g 

Ro
om

 

Re
se

rv
at

io
ns

C
at

er
in

g 
O

ff
si

te

   Brewery/ Winery
Shady Creek Winery     •  •   •  • • •  

Shoreline Brewery   •   • • • •  • •   •

Zorn Brew Works Co.   •  • • • • • • •  • •  •

  Coffee / Bakery
Bowler Man Confections  •           

Chocolate Café South Bend Chocolate  •       •  • • 

Hotspot Café  •       •  • •

Lakeshore Coffee & Specialties Inc. •     • • • •   

 Family Dining
Albano’s Villa   •  • • •  •  • • •  • 

Fiddlehead Restaurant   •   • • • • • • •  • •

Four Seasons Asian Fusion   •   • • • •  •    •

Leeds Public House   • •  • • • •  • •  • • 

Sake Asian Fusion   •   • • • •  •  • • • 

Sophia’s House of Pancakes  •       •  • •  

Sunset Grille Rooftop Cantina 
& Beach Concessions  

• •   • • • • • • •

Trattoria Enzo      •   • • •

  Fine Dining
Bistro on the Greens    •  • • • • • • •   • •

Brewery Lodge & Supper Club   • • • • • • • • • • • 

Heston Supper Club   • • •  • • • •  •   • •  

Patrick’s Grille   • • •  • • •   •  • • • 

Portofino Grill     • • • • •  •  • • •

William B’s Steakhouse   
• •  • • •   •  • •at Blue Chip Casino 

   Nightlife
The Game Sportsbar  • •   • • •  •  at Blue Chip Casino 

D
in
in
g 

& 
N
ig
ht

li
fe
 G

ui
d
e

34 



1.800.634.2650   •    DINING & NIGHTLIFE        35

Offering delicious
Chinese, Japanese, Thai, Sushi Bar & full Bar.

To-Go or Dine-In Family Friendly Atmosphere
Reservations Recommended for Groups of 5 or More

Open Sun-Thurs 11am-9pm; Fri & Sat 11am-10pm

Sake Asian Fusion
sakeasianfusionin.com
219-809-0111
4057 Franklin St.
Michigan City, IN 46360

Four Seasons Asian Fusion
4seasonsasianfusion.com
219-369-6358
701 Lincolnway
LaPorte, IN 46350

sakeasianfusionmc.com

219.873.9401 • PatricksGrille.com

Corporate & Social Event Catering
Off Site or in our Beacon Room

Classroom or Dining Layouts for 20 to 40
Guests AV •WIFI • Licensed Bartenders
Breakfast, Lunch, Buffet, Plated Menus

for any budget

Experience fine dining in a casual,
cosmopolitan atmosphere. Craft

beers & cocktails , weekly features.

4125 Franklin •Michigan City
219.873.9401 • PatricksGrille.com

21+ only

Simply theBest

Washington Park • Michigan City

SunsetGrilleAtTheBeach.com

Family Friendly
Full bar, light bites, summer grill
buffet & live entertainment up top

Beach Concession lower level

BEST STEAK 2022 - LPHD Readers’ Choice



36       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           37

Celebrating
Over 20
Years!!!

Relax & Indulge
the Ultimat Dinin Ex

3233 N. St. Rd. 39 • La Porte • Located at Briar Leaf Golf Club

Celebrating
Over 25
Years!!!

Open Mon. - Thurs. 11AM-9PM • Fri. - Sat. 11AM-10PM • Sun Seasonal
Call 219-325-8541 for Reservations (please confirm current hours on facebook)

Enjoy the Ultimate Dining Experience - Casual Dining with a Country Club Flair
Diverse & Creative Menu • Wine List • Full Bar • Banquets • Catering

36       DINING & NIGHTLIFE   •     www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    



1.800.634.2650                           37

Boating

B&E Marine Inc
31 Lake Shore Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.8301
www.BEMarine.com
Full-service boat dealership/marina 
located in Washington Park. Dealer 
for new Sea Ray, Boston Whaler, 
Yamaha Jet Boats, Maritimo Yachts, 
Sea Pro and Crest Pontoons. Large 
selection of pre-owned boats. Fuel 
dock, boating store and Mercruiser 
parts. All within walking distance to 
the beach, zoo and outlet mall.
May-Sept, Mon-Fri 9am-5pm; 
Sat 9am-3pm; Sun 10am-2pm; 
Oct-Apr, Mon-Fri 9am-5pm; Sat 
9am-2pm; Sun closed
Find us on d

Fay’s Marina
909 Pine Lake Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.1491
www.boatshop.com
LaPorte County’s largest selection 
of new and used boats, pontoons, 
jet boats, PWC and fishing boats. 
Full selection of tubes, skis, boat 
accessories, parts, docks and 
boat lifts. Full service dealer with, 
indoor, outside and shrink wrap 
winter services. Here to assist with 
all of your boating needs; such as 
overnight and seasonal boat slips, 
rental, launch and spring start. Boat 
pick up available.
Mon-Fri 8am-5pm; Sat 8am-3pm; 
Sun closed
Find us on d

Huber’s Marine Inc
1207 Pine Lake Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.2605
www.hubersmarine.com
Full-service dealership with 2 
marinas with 150 dock slips on 
Pine Lake with fuel, launching and 
ships store on the water. Dealer 
of new Lund fishing boats and 
Bennington and Harris pontoons. 
Motor lines include Mercury, Honda 
and Yamaha. Large selection of 
pre-owned boats inside our 10,000 
sq ft used boat showroom. Indoor, 
outside and shrink wrap winter 
storage and winterizing available.
Tues-Fri 9am-5pm; Sat 9am-3pm; 
closed Sun & Mon
Find us on d

Recreation

1.800.634.2650   •    RECREATION        37



38         RECREATION   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

rec
reatio

n

Michigan City  
Port Authority
200 Heisman Harbor Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.1712
www.mcmarina.org
Just 35-nautical miles from 
downtown Chicago! One of Lake 
Michigan’s largest municipal 
marinas, offering more than 500 
slips. Additional slips and dry stack 
facilities. Seasonal and transient 
boaters welcomed.
Open Memorial Day-Labor Day: 
Mon-Fri 8:30am-4pm; Sat, Sun & 
holidays 9am-1pm; Winter hours: 
Mon-Fri 9am-3:30pm

Pine Lake Marina
908 Pine Lake Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.402.1120
www.boatpinelake.com
We supply FUN on Pine Lake! Our 
high performance rental fleet offers 
luxury and speed; add a tube or 
skis for an extra layer of fun. Visit 
us online to book your rental and 
come out for a float on a boat!
Seasonal hours; Memorial Day-
Oct 1st; Open daily 9am-6pm

Golf

Beechwood Golf Course
2222 Woodlawn Dr
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.2651
www.thebeechwoodgolf 
course.com
One of the finest 18-hole municipal 
golf courses in Northern Indiana. 
The course’s traditional layout and 
masterful design allows you to use 
every club in the bag. It is a must 
play for golfers of any skill level, 
and the low prices -- including $25 
for golf and cart on Wednesdays -- 
make Beechwood one of the best 
deals in the area.
Sunrise-sunset

Briar Leaf Golf Club
3233 N SR 39
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.1992
www.briarleaf.com
LaPorte County’s finest public golf 
facility. Home of “Alcatraz,” the 
area’s only island green. Excellent 
greens, full practice amenities 
and PGA instruction. A beautiful 
layout, our super friendly staff and 
outstanding dining at Portofino 
Grill make Briar Leaf “The Best 
Club in the Bag!”
Open 7 days a week Apr-Oct; off 
season weather permitting
Find us on d

Legacy Hills Golf Club
299 W Johnson Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.324.4777
www.legacyhillsgolfclub.com
Legacy Hills is a beautiful golf 
course in NW Indiana and LaPorte 
County. The front 9 was built in 
1904 and the back 9 is a modern 
parkland design. Both nines are 
friendly for all skill levels. The 
sprawling driving range/practice 
tee is the best in the area. The golf 
shop is well-stocked and includes 
a snack concession with hot dogs, 
chips, candy and beverages. 
Legacy Hills is open to the public 
and tee times may be made online 
or by phone. Private and group 
lessons are available from PGA 
Head Professional Bill Euler.
Golf Course open 7 days a week 
in season

Michigan City Municipal 
Golf Course
4000 E Michigan Blvd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1516
www.michigancitygolfcourse.com
Featuring the best conditioned 
and only 36-hole facility in LaPorte 
County. Executive par 60 and 
regulation par 72. Full service pro 
shop and lessons available. Open 
to the public. Snack Shop.
Daylight-dark; Contact Pro Shop 
for more info

SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE!

MICHIGAN CITY PARKS

& RECREATION

DEPARTMENT

MICHIGAN CITY PARKS

& RECREATION

DEPARTMENT

Featuring:
• Over 30 Parks covering
more than 600 acres

• Washington Park Zoo
• Washington Park Beach
on Lake Michigan

• Patriot Park, a World Class
Multi-Sport Complex

• Two 18-hole Golf Courses
• Banquet Facilities
• Oasis Splash Park

219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com

25



1.800.634.2650   •    RECREATION        39

rec
reatio

n
Basketball Conference

For more information, visit nibchoops.com.

National High School 
Powerhouses Convene

The National Interscholastic 
Basketball Conference (NIBC) will, once again, feature  
eight traditional high school powers in 2023, after a  
successful inaugural year of play which featured our 
own La Lumiere School basketball team. 

Rashid Ghazi, partner at Paragon 
Marketing Group, commissioner of the 
league stated, “For student-athletes 
who want to remain in high school 
and keep their options open for 
college or the G League post-
graduation, the NIBC represents 
a tremendous platform that 
combines elite-level basketball 
with excellent academics in a 
real campus setting. These eight 
schools have outstanding histories 
and helped develop countless 
young men to achieve their dreams 
of excelling in both college and 
professional basketball.”

The NIBC is comprised of eight member institutions from 
around the country, many who have won national titles:
• Bishop Walsh School (Cumberland, MD)
• IMG Academy (Bradenton, FL)
• La Lumiere School (La Porte, IN)
• Legacy Early College (Greenville, SC)
• Montverde Academy (Montverde, FL)
• Oak Hill Academy (Mouth of Wilson, VA)
• Sunrise Christian Academy (Bel Aire, KS)
• Wasatch Academy (Mt. Pleasant, UT)

NIBC works with ESPN to bring this 
unprecedented high school television 
and streaming schedule to fans. LaPorte 
County will host a series of games 
January 5-7, 2023 at the LaPorte Civic 
Auditorium.

Ever heard of Hoosier Hysteria? Hoosier Hysteria is 
defined as a state of excitement surrounding basketball 
in Indiana or, more specifically, the Indiana high school 
basketball tournament. We Hoosiers LOVE basketball!

             39



40         RECREATION   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

rec
reatio

n

Parks

Bluhm County Park
3855 S 1100 W
Westville, IN 46391
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
Ninety-six acres including spring 
wildflowers, upland forest, wetland, 
prairie and pond. Enjoy trails, shelter 
rentals, all-inclusive playground, 
outdoor exercise equipment, 
mountain biking, horseback trails 
and no-leash dog area.
Dawn-dusk

City of LaPorte Park & 
Recreation Department
250 Pine Lake Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.9600
www.cityoflaporte.com
The LaPorte Park & Recreation 
Department has a variety of indoor 
and outdoor activities sure to 
engage residents and visitors in 
“Livin’ the Lake Life”. Our park 
system includes 16 parks and a 
rapidly expanding trail system with 
amenities just right for recreation, 
family gatherings, concerts and 
special events. We offer a variety 
of programs from youth sports, 
to enrichment opportunities, to 
exercise classes. Picnic shelters, a 
lodge and meeting rooms available 
for rentals.
Mon-Fri 8am-4pm

Creek Ridge County Park
7943 W 400 N
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
A 112-acre park in Trail Creek 
offering accessible boardwalks, 
trails, picnicking, shelter rentals, 
big and small no-leash dog area, 
volleyball, horseshoes and salmon 
fishing on Trail Creek. Nine-hole disc 
golf. Outdoor exercise equipment.
Dawn-dusk

Fox Park
Truesdell Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.9600
www.cityoflaporte.com
Wooded, 100-acre park on Clear 
Lake includes amenities for family 
reunions, picnics, baseball, softball 
and fishing. Summer concerts and 
festivals held at Dennis F. Smith 
Amphitheater and extreme sports 
participants enjoy Thrills N Spills 
Skate Park. Walking and biking 
enjoyed around the lake on a new 
multi-use trail.
Sunrise-10pm

Friendship Botanic 
Gardens
2055 E US Hwy 12
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.878.9885
www.friendshipbotanic
gardens.org
Explore our 105 acres of hiking 
trails, paved pathways, an educa-
tional children’s garden, a health 
and wellness garden and more!

Adult General Admission $10; 
Seniors $7; Children 12 & under 
FREE; Thur Discount Day, $5 for all
Open to the public Thur-Sun 9am-
5pm CST
Find us on d

Indiana Dunes National Park
Porter County, IN 
219.395.1882
www.nps.gov/indu
Northwest Indiana’s jewel spans 23 
miles of Lake Michigan shoreline 
and is a unit of the National Park 
System. Wooded hiking trails, 
beautiful beaches, impressive sand 
dunes and ranger-led programs 
offer park visitors relaxation, 
inspiration, fun, adventures and 
meaningful experiences.
Please visit our website for 
admission fees and hours

Jasper-Pulaski State Fish 
& Wildlife Area
5822 N Fish & Wildlife Ln
Medaryville, IN 47957
219.843.4841
www.in.gov/dnr/fishwild/3091.htm
Providing quality hunting and fish-
ing opportunities while maintaining 
8,142 acres of wetland, upland and 
woodland game, this habitat pro-
vides an ideal stopover for migrato-
ry birds. More than 15,000 Sandhill 
Cranes stop during migration.
Free admission
Office hours: Mon-Fri 8am-3:30pm 
EST/7am-2:30pm CST

Kesling Park
A St
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.9600
www.cityoflaporte.com
Located on the south end of town, 
this 90-acre park features walking/
nature trails, Fort LaPlay Porte 
playground, picnic shelters, soccer 
fields, tennis/pickleball courts and 
a sledding hill. The four-diamond 
baseball/softball complex hosts 
tournaments and local leagues. The 
new disc golf course and fitness 
court add to the recreation options.
Sunrise-10pm



1.800.634.2650   •    RECREATION        41

rec
reatio

n
LaPorte County Parks
0185 S Holmesville Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
LaPorte County Parks provide 
more than 600 acres of wildlife, 
trails, hiking, mountain biking, adult 
exercise equipment, dog parks, 
fishing and horseback for your 
enjoyment at 5 various locations - 
Bluhm, Creek Ridge, Luhr, Red Mill 
and Sebert Woods. Visit the Nature 
Center, family picnicking or inside 
our Halls.
Office open: Mon-Fri 7am-3pm

Luhr County Park
3178 S 150 W
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
Located on 94 acres, Luhr Park 
offers upland forest, wetland, pond 
and prairie. Picnicking, shelters, 
dog park, bag toss game, vol-
leyball and playgrounds available. 
Fishing catch and release, outdoor 
exercise equipment.
7am-sunset; Nature Center 
hours: Mar-Oct, Tues-Thur 1-4pm; 
Sat & Sun 1-4pm

Michigan City Parks & 
Recreation Department
100 E Michigan Blvd, Ste 2
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
Come play with us! We offer sports 
leagues, summer day camp, 19 
neighborhood parks, rental halls, 
public fishing access, a public kayak 
launch, trails, 2 golf courses, a skate 
park, the Washington Park Zoo, the 
Michigan City Senior Center, life-
guarded swimming beach, splash 
pad, world class music and sporting 
events in Washington Park.
Dawn-dusk

Michigan City Skate Park
550 W 4th St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com

The Michigan City Skate Park is 
available for skating and biking. 
This 22,000 sq ft site has over 35 
different ramps and rails.
Free admission
Open daily 6am-10pm

Nature Center at Luhr 
County Park
3178 S 150 W
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.324.5855
www.laportecountyparks.org
Hands-on environmental displays 
and exhibits, live animals and 
wildlife observation room.
Mar-Oct; Tues-Thur 1-4pm; Sat & 
Sun noon-5pm; closed Mon & Fri

Patriot Park/Michigan 
City Parks Department
2224 N 950 W
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
Five professionally lighted, multi-
use baseball/softball diamonds. 
Soccer fields, concessions and 
ADA-accessible restrooms. Walking 
trail, shelters and playground.
Call for hours

Red Mill County Park
0185 S Holmesville Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
A 160-acre park that offers hiking, 
mountain biking, fishing, picnic 
areas, hall rental, outdoor exercise 
equipment and a playground. 
Includes 108-acre state dedicated 
nature preserve and headwaters to 
the Little Calumet River.
7am-sunset; Office hours: Mon-
Fri 7am-3pm

Sebert Woods County Park
3608 W 925 N
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
This 39-acre park features a 1/2 mile 
loop dirt trail. Dedicated State Na-
ture Preserve is a boreal forest relic 

full of plant species and habitats.
Dawn-dusk
Find us on d

Soldiers Memorial Park & 
Stone Lake Beach
Pine Lake Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.9600
www.cityoflaporte.com
Beautiful 556-acre park 
surrounding Stone Lake and 
bordering Pine Lake, offers 
opportunities for hiking, mountain 
biking, fishing, kayaking, boating 
and more. Stone Lake Beach is 
staffed with lifeguards during 
summer months. Cummings Lodge 
is available for family reunions, 
receptions and parties. Boat and 
kayak launch facilities available.
Sunrise-10pm

“Over 600 acres of nature’s
beauty for your enjoyment”

LaPorte County Parks
219.325.8315

www.laportecountyparks.org

Luhr Park
Bluhm Park
Red Mill Park

Creek Ridge Park
Sebert Woods Park



1.800.634.2650                           4342         RECREATION   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

rec
reatio

n

Recreational Activities
Bismarck Hill Hiking Trail
115 Lake Shore Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
Bismarck Hiking Trail encompasses 
3 restored dunes and 2 mature 
trails that are open to the public. 
Two wood chip trails transverse the 
30-acre site next to Washington Park 
Zoo, with spectacular views of Lake 
Michigan. The entrance to the trails 
is on Center Street.
Open daily 5am-10pm

LaPorte County Parks- 
Shared Bikeways System
LaPorte County, IN
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org/
biking.html
Bike loops are 12 to 33 miles in 
length and vary in difficulty. If you 
download the Ride with GPS app, 
you can download the directions 
to your phone. Visit our website 
for Ride with GPS link: www.
laporteparks.org/biking.html
Open Bikeways System - Shared 
with Drivers - Open year round

Washington Park & Beach
6 on the Lake
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
Enjoy the shores of Lake Michigan 
in beautiful Washington Park. 
This 140-acre park has 2 miles of 
pristine beach, the Washington 
Park Zoo, the Michigan City Senior 
Center, a restaurant, concessions, 
the Oasis Splash Park, public art, 
amphitheater, a marina, public 
fishing and fish cleaning station, 
boat launch, picnic shelters, 
historical monuments and WPA 
structures. Washington Park hosts 
annual world class sporting events 
and festivals and is home to the 
famous Festival of Holiday Lights in 
Dec/Jan.

One of Lake Michigan's
largest municipal marinas
tucked into a beautiful
lakeside community.

Walking distance to restaurants, zoo, Lighthouse
Place Outlet Mall, Blue Chip Casino, Hotel, and Spa,

sandy white beaches, and Washington Park.
Site of the Great Lakes Grand Prix Power Boat Races.

Just 35 nautical miles from Chicago.

MICHIGAN CITY PORT AUTHORITY
200 Heisman Harbor Drive, Michigan City, IN 46360

219-872-1712
www.mcmarina.org



1.800.634.2650                           43

General Services

Economic Development 
Corporation Michigan City
Two Cadence Park Plaza
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1211
www.edcmc.com
The EDCMC is committed to 
growing and attracting new industry 
and business to the community 
as well as strengthening existing 
business. Our services, programs 
and one-on-one assistance 
demonstrate our commitment to 
providing the optimum business 
environment. A place where 
commerce and industry can prosper 
and grow, ensuring that Michigan 
City is a place where you can mix 
business with pleasure. Find us on 
LinkedIn.
Mon-Fri 8am-4:30pm
Find us on d

Hamilton Grove
31869 Chicago Tr
New Carlisle, IN 46552
574.654.2291
www.greencroft.org
Hamilton Grove is located close 
to the charming town of New 
Carlisle, IN. Offering small town 
appeal and a friendly atmosphere. 
Hamilton Grove is conveniently 
located near South Bend, LaPorte, 
Michigan City, Lake Michigan and 
Chicago. There is also easy access 
to regional transportation such 
as the South Shore and Amtrak 
train lines, South Bend Regional 
Airport and the Indiana Toll Road. 
Nestled in the rolling farmland 
and wooded areas of Northwest 
Indiana, at Hamilton Grove you 
will find 250 acres of green fields, 
cool woods, fresh breezes and the 
music of songbirds. In the spring, 
walk through trails bordered by 
wildflowers and perennial gardens. 
In the fall, the woods blaze with the 
beauty of God’s creation. Whether 
it’s independent living, assisted 

living or skilled care that you need, 
Hamilton Grove has it all, right here 
on our campus.
Open 24/7
Find us on d 

Kankakee Valley REMC
8642 W US Hwy 30
Wanatah, IN 46390
219.733.2511
www.kvremc.com
Kankakee Valley REMC is an 
electric cooperative serving its 
member-consumers in Lake, 
LaPorte, Porter, Starke, Pulaski, 
St. Joseph and Marshall counties. 
For over 80 years, the cooperative 
has been delivering its mission of 
exceeding the expectations of the 
community through service, trust 
and innovation. Kankakee Valley 
REMC is proud to provide safe, 
reliable and affordable service to 
Northwest Indiana homes, farms 
and businesses.
Mon-Fri 7:30am-4pm

Resources &
Services

1.800.634.2650   •    RESOURCES & SERVICES        43



44           RESOURCES & SERVICES   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com      

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

���������
����������
��������
�������� ����� �������

���� ���������� ������� ��������
������� 
 �������� ����� ��������

��� �
	�	 �� ��� ����� �� �� ���
�������� ���������� ��������������
��������� ������ �� ���������
����������� ��� �������� ��������
���������� ��� ��� �� ��� ������ ����������

�������������

La Porte Economic 
Advancement Partnership 
(LEAP)
605 Michigan Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.324.8584
www.laportepartnership.com
The La Porte Economic 
Advancement Partnership is the 
connecting and driving force for 
business in the Greater LaPorte 
area. We provide economic 
development services to attract, 
retain and expand businesses in 
the area and existing business 
services that lead the areas 
business community by providing 
comprehensive member services 
to entrepreneurs, small businesses 
and large corporations. With our 
inclusive resources and support, 
we provide members, investors, 
community partners - and all those 
looking for a welcoming community 
in which to start or expand their 
business - a premier destination to 
live and thrive.
Mon-Fri 8:30am-4:30pm

Michigan City Chamber  
of Commerce
200 E Michigan Blvd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.6221
www.MichiganCityChamber.com
The Michigan City Chamber 
of Commerce is your business 
connection in the Michigan 
City area. General community 
information, business listings, 
recreation ideas, restaurant 
guides, event planning and more 
- the Michigan City Chamber of 
Commerce is a reliable resource for 
locals and visitors alike. Stop by or 
call our office to connect!
Mon-Fri 8am-4pm
Find us on d

New Durham Estates
1 New Durham Mall Ave
Westville, IN 46391
219.785.2576
www.newdurhamestates.com
New Durham Estates is a family-
owned and operated manufactured 
housing community. We have been 
in business for over 50 years! It is 
important to us that each customer 
feels comfortable and confident with 
the home they are purchasing. We 
strive to make our community the 
best it can be. This is not only home 
to all the residents, but to us too. 
Here at New Durham Estates, we 
sell both new and preowned homes. 
Our homes are not only affordable, 
but are located in a community that 
is very enjoyable. Whether you are 
purchasing your first home, or you 
are looking for a home to enjoy 
retirement, New Durham Estates 
will help you find the perfect home. 
Choose New Durham Estates as 
your place to call home!
Mon-Fri 9am-5pm; Sat 9am-2pm
Find us on d



1.800.634.2650   •    RESOURCES & SERVICES        45

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

31869 Chicago Trl, New Carlisle, IN 46552
www.greencroft.org
Like us on Facebook!

• Independent Living
• Assisted Living
• Rehabilitation and

Healthcare Services
• Not for Profit, Faith Based

(574) 654-2291

Live here.
For the best of your life.

Purdue Federal  
Credit Union
3404 Monroe St
LaPorte, IN 46350
800.627.3328
www.purduefed.com
Purdue Federal is a member-
owned financial cooperative 
with more than 83,000 members 
worldwide and assets exceeding 
$1.7 billion. Its mission is to earn 
the trust of its members and 
become their financial partner for 
life. Its staff is driven by superior 
member service and dedication 
to the Great Lafayette, Crown 
Point and LaPorte communities. 
Through its 10 full-service 
branches, three satellite branches 
and digital banking services, 
Purdue Federal offers members 
a full menu of financial products. 
These include locally serviced 
mortgages, home equity loans, 
vehicle loans, credit cards and 
business loans. Also featured are 
checking, savings, Money Market 
and other deposit accounts, 

as well as digital services that 
allow members to pay bills, 
transfer funds, access statements 
and generally manage money 
whenever it’s convenient for them.
Membership is open to anyone 
who lives, works, studies or 
worships in LaPorte County.
Lobby hours: Mon-Fri 9am-5pm; 
Sat 9am-noon; Drive up hours: 
Mon-Fri 8:30am-6pm; Sat 9am-
noon

Sweet Lou, That’s Who!
3200 Cleveland Ave
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.785.1313
www.SweetLouThatsWho.com
Premier catering for Northwest 
Indiana. Versatile catering menu 
of homemade entrees and sides. 
“Great food brings friends and 
family together.”
Contact for Appointment
Find us on d

PURDUEFED.COM
3404 Monroe St., La Porte

Membership eligibility required. Federally insured by NCUA.

Not a Boiler? Not a problem.
Membership is open to residents 

and employees in La Porte County.



46           RESOURCES & SERVICES   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com      

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

Visit Michigan City 
LaPorte
4073 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.5055
www.visitmichigancity
laporte.com
Stop in to get directions or just 
take a break from your travels. 
Pick up maps and brochures and 
learn about the many unique and 
wonderful attractions, destinations, 
accommodations and dining 
experiences available throughout 
LaPorte County.
Mon-Fri 8:30am-4:30pm
Find us on d

Westville Area Chamber 
of Commerce
PO Box 215
Westville, IN 46391
www.westvillechamber.org
email: info@westvillechamber.org
The Westville region is Chicago’s 
Northern Indiana relaxing 
community, with beautiful 
lakeside scenic settings offering 
an easily accessible destination 
on converging Interstates 80/90 
and 94. With its fun and exciting 
special festivals and events as 
well as the nearby Indiana Dunes 
National Park, it offers an array 
of attractive recreational and 
cultural experiences for families 

and businesses. Visitors can enjoy 
the pleasures of small rural towns, 
agriheritage attractions, historical 
museums and travel along the 
historic Lincoln Highway.
Hours 24/7
Find us on d

Houses of Worship

Bethany Church
102 G St
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.3312
www.bethanylaporte.org
Church is about community. Jesus 
taught his disciples that they 
needed to go out to the people. 
The church was all around them. 
It wasn’t about building a church 
membership, it was about making 
sure everyone knew about Jesus. 
Church is all around us, it is where 
we live, work, play and serve. It is 
our community. Church isn’t just 
for Sunday! At Bethany we try to 
live that by loving and serving the 
greater community in meaningful 
ways. Like Jesus.
Office hours: Tues-Thur 9am-4pm; 
Fri 9am-noon; Sun service 8am & 
9:30am
Find us on d

Saint Stanislaus Kostka 
Catholic Church
1506 Washington St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.9281
www.sanctusstanislaus.com
Saint Stanislaus Kostka Parish 
has served the greater Michigan 
City area since 1891. We are a 
traditional Roman Catholic Church 
and a school for grades P-8. We 
operate a resale shop in the former 
Convent and also have our church 
hall available to rent. Capacity 300.
Mass Times: Sat 4pm; Sun 7am & 
10am; Mon, Tues & Fri 8am

Sinai Temple Inc.
2800 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.4477
www.sinaitemplemc.org
We are associated with the Union 
for Reform Judaism and known as 
the “musical congregation” with 2 
guitars and much singing.
We welcome visitors to service with 
pre-registration. Call the office at 
least a week before.
Services are every Fri night; 
Worship: Fri 7pm
Find us on d



1.800.634.2650   •    RESOURCES & SERVICES        47

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

Meetings & Banquets

Blue Chip Casino,  
Hotel & Spa
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com
Choose Blue for your next 
event. Stardust Event Center is a 
multi-functional facility that can 
accommodate business events such 
as meetings, conventions and trade 
shows as well as stage productions, 
concerts, weddings and other 
special events.
Open 24/7
Find us on d

Brewery Lodge and 
Supper Club
5727 N 600 W
Michigan City, IN 46360
866.625.6343
www.brewerylodge.com
The beautiful and private Brewery 
Lodge can host day meetings, 
corporate retreats, family reunions, 
rehearsal dinners and weddings. 
The property overlooks streams, 
ponds, hiking trails and several fire 
pits to enjoy. We have 2 indoor 
spaces that can accommodate up 
to 50 guests. Our rustic covered 
outdoor space that holds 300+ 
people, also features a custom-built 
barn bar experience.
Book online or call for a site 
tour today!
Find us on d

Country Inn & Suites
3805 N Frontage Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.3600
www.countryinns.com/
michigancityin
Our meeting space includes 
catering recommendations, fax/
copy services, flexible meeting 
space for up to 60 guests, 
complimentary high speed wireless 
internet access and state of the art 
AV equipment.
Open 24/7

Heston Hills Event Center
1933 E 800 N
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.778.9595
www.hestonhills.com
Heston Hills provides a beautiful 
country setting for your special 
event. At Heston Hills our 
customized planning and full 
on-site catering pays attention to 
the details to help you create the 
perfect event.
By appointment
Find us on d

Holiday Inn Express & 
Suites LaPorte
101 East Shore Pkwy
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.3700
www.hiexpress.com/laportenw
Welcome! Our LaPorte location 
features 1 meeting room, 
accommodating up to 75 theatre 
style, 1000 sq-ft. Food and 
Beverage selections available. 
Catering permitted. A/V selections 
available. Call the sales department 
for more information and to check 
our availability.
Open 24/7
Find us on d

Krueger Memorial Hall
801 Liberty Trail
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
Krueger Memorial Hall offers a log 
cabin-like banquet hall on 2 floors. 
This setting is perfect for receptions, 
family reunions and parties. Newly 
renovated, air conditioned facility.
Call for appointment

LaPorte Civic Auditorium
1001 Ridge St
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.2325
www.laportecivicauditorium.com
Premier event banquet and 
meeting space at affordable rates. 
Venue hosts concerts, theater and 
sporting events, as well as special 
events such as trade shows and 
festivals. Seating capacity of 3,000 

for concerts or 1,300 for basketball. 
Banquet/meeting rooms on lower 
level can accommodate meetings, 
parties, receptions or training 
seminars.
By appointment

Michigan City  
Public Library
100 E 4th St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.3049
www.mclib.org
The Michigan City Public Library is 
located in the heart of downtown 
Michigan City. Just 2 blocks from 
Lake Michigan, this cultural and 
learning center features free 
internet access, regular family 
programs and new, free updated 
meeting room space.
Mon-Thur 9am-8pm; Fri & Sat 
9am-6pm; closed Sun

Michigan City  
Senior Center
2 on the Lake
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.1506
www.emichigancity.com
The Michigan City Senior Center 
is located in beautiful Washington 
Park on the lakefront. Our 
facility can accommodate up to 
300 people and has a full-size 
commercial kitchen for your 
convenience.
Rental hours: Mon-Fri after 4pm; 
Sat & Sun 8am-midnight

Pat Smith Hall at  
Red Mill Park
0185 S Holmesville Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
Banquet seating up to 88, theater 
seating up to 120. Full kitchen, AV 
equipment and hook up available. 
Patio overlooking pond and 
wetland. No alcohol, no indoor 
smoking.
Call for pricing
Mon-Fri 7am-3pm



48           RESOURCES & SERVICES   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com      

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

Patrick’s Catering  
& Events
4125 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.873.9401
www.PatricksGrille.com/
catering-events
Our Professional staff is ready 
to make your event memorable. 
Whether a business conference, 
personal or holiday celebration or 
wedding, you can count on our 
professional culinary and wait staff 
to impress your guests. Customized 
menus - breakfast, lunch and dinner. 
Fresh cuisine tailored to your taste 
and budget. Full-service event 
planning. Professionally licensed 
and insured bartenders. In-house 
catering in The Beacon Room at 
Patrick’s Grille, at venue of choice or 
at your home.
Call for appointment

Rental Hall and 
Environmental Education 
Center at Red Mill Park
0185 S Holmesville Rd
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.8315
www.laportecountyparks.org
An old two-story remnant of the 
former Girl Scout camp is now 
renovated into an Environmental 
Education Center located in Red 
Mill County Park, on the south side 
of the park. This building is not only 
available for programs, but also 
available for rent. Host a party or 
meeting. This 2-story building has 
seating for 50 per floor, fireplace, 
kitchenette, deck overlooking the 
pond and wetland, and it is part 
of the 160 acres of woodlands, 
wetlands and streams at Red Mill 
County Park.
Call 219.325.8315 or 
219.325.8316 for information on 
how to reserve a shelter or hall

Zorn Brew Works Co
605 E 9th St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.243.7157
www.zornbrewworks.com
Our historic Tap Room features 

original brick and custom-built bar 
with several outdoor and indoor 
spaces that can accommodate 
groups of 10 to 350 for family or 
business events and even weddings 
and holiday parties! Sit back and 
relax with one of our 24 craft beers/
seltzers/sours on tap. Listen to 
nightly entertainment from our 900 
sq ft stage, 14,000 sq ft beer garden 
and dog-friendly patio complete 
with fireplaces. We are known for 
our award-winning Zorn Craft Beer 
Mac N Cheese topped with pulled 
pork, brisket and chicken that we 
smoke in-house. We offer a full 
catering and to-go menu as well as 
pizza delivery.
Book an event online
Find us on d

Personal Care
spa blu at Blue Chip Casino
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com
For total relaxation, Choose Blue. 
spa blu offers 9 treatment rooms, 
a full-service salon, whirlpools and 
more.
Visit website for hours
Find us on d

The Great Escape Spa
708 Freyer Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.878.3245
For booking call: 219.898.6646
www.thegreatescapespah.com
Located in a quaint woodsy setting. 
Experience a rejuvenating spa 
service or stay at one of our B&B’s, 
including the Black Pearl Suite 
on the property. Check out our 
website for services and lodging 
accommodation details. Located 5 
minutes away from Lake Michigan 
on the city’s north side.
By appointment only
Smoothie Bar: Mon-Sat 9am-1pm; 
closed Sun
Find us on d

Pet Care
Animal Wellness Clinic
4401 E US Hwy 12
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.0661
www.animalwellnessclinic.com
Providing state of the art medical 
care for your four-legged 
companions for over 20 years. We 
believe in treating every patient as 
if they were our own pet and giving 
them the same loving attention 
and care. We are a group of highly 
trained, animal loving, veterinary 
professionals offering a variety 
of services to care for your pet: 
Exams and Consultations, Nutrition 
Counseling, Surgery, Vaccinations, 
Microchipping, Preventative 
Medicine, Diagnostic and Pharmacy.
Mon, Thur & Fri 8am-5pm; Tues 
8am-6pm; 1st & 3rd Sat 8am-
noon; Wed 7:15am-noon
Find us on d

Emergency Veterinary 
Care Center
1645 US Hwy 421
Westville, IN 46391
219.785.7300
www.evcc.com
EVCC Westville, formerly North 
Central Veterinary Center, 
located adjacent to the Purdue U. 
Northwest campus and 1/2 mile 
south of the Indiana Toll Rd, is 
open 24/7 every day of the year to 
provide high quality emergency and 
critical care to pets. Although our 
name has changed, we are still the 
same great people providing the 
same highly skilled emergency care 
that you’ve grown to trust. If your 
pet is experiencing an emergency, 
give us a call.
Open 24/7
Find us on d



1.800.634.2650   •    RESOURCES & SERVICES        49

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

Transportation

Express Air Coach
765.743.3120
www.ExpressAirCoach.com
Your direct airport connection. 
Michigan City, Portage and 
Hammond to/from O’Hare and 
Midway Airports.
Please see our website for 
schedules & tickets
Find us on d

LaPorte Municipal Airport
2341 S State Rd 39
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.324.3393
www.laporteairport.com
Summer aviation camp for students 
in grades 6-12. Pancake breakfast 
every Aug. Friday lunch on the 
fly from Apr-Oct. Trick or Treat at 

the Scairport in Oct. Jet charters 
available. Aircraft maintenance  
on field.
Mon-Fri 7am-5pm; Sat & Sun 
8am-5pm

Michigan City Municipal 
Airport/Phillips Field
1300 N Hwy 212
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.0121
www.mgcairport.com
Skydiving, Aircraft Rental, Flight 
Instruction, Aircraft Maintenance. 
Phillips 66 fuel available self/full 
service. UL-94 self-service. Free WIFI, 
Courtesy Car, Rental Cars Near.
Open daily 8am-5pm

AFFORD-
ABLE.

FAST. SMART.

SAFE.

FLYING INTO SOUTH BEND 
INTERNATIONAL IS…

FLYSBN.COM



1.800.634.2650                           5150           RESOURCES & SERVICES   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com      

reso
urc

es & Serv
ic
es

Porter County  
Regional Airport
4207 Murvihill Rd
Valparaiso, IN 46383
219.462.6508
www.vpz.org
Porter County Regional Airport 
has on-field maintenance facilities, 
along with full fuel and line services 
for your aircraft. Scenic rides are 
available to see the Dunes and 
surrounding area from the air.
Weekdays 6am-10pm; Weekends 
7am-7pm
Find us on d

South Bend  
International Airport
4477 Progress Dr
South Bend, IN 46628
574.282.4590
www.flySBN.com
SBN is close and convenient to the 
entire region. Travel in and out safely 
with ease. Daily service on American, 
Delta, United and Allegiant.
Mon-Sun 4am-midnight
Find us on d

South Shore Line
503 N Carroll Ave
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.926.5744
www.mysouthshoreline.com
South Shore Line offers daily train 
service for commuters and leisure 
riders from Millennium Station in 
Chicago, to the South Bend Airport. 
While our tracks connect cities to 
towns, it’s the connection of people 
that lies at the heart of what we do.
Visit website for fares and schedules
Office hours: Mon-Fri 8am-4pm
Find us on d

PORTER COUNTY REGIONAL 

AIRPORT
Northwest Indiana’s Premier Business 
and General Aviation Airport

The Gateway to Northwest Indiana

Commercial Length Runways  All Weather Instrument Landing System 
Maintenance Facilities on Field  No Landing Fees

Siteseeing Rides & Flight Instruction

Indiana Dunes Prominent Universities Midwest Charm

4207 Murvihill Rd. Valparaiso, IN 46383  800-462-6508  www.vpz.org



1.800.634.2650                           51

Shopping

For more information go to VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com

Sweet & Unsalted

When reading the headline you may think is a story 
about snacks, but it is better, it is about two wonderful 
shopping outlets in the area.

Unsalted. No Sharks. is a downtown Michigan City 
testament to lake pride and the preservation of freshwater. 
They sell apparel with a purpose; 10% of their annual profits 
go to clean water initiatives. Their soft, garment washed 
clothing is perfect for cool lake nights, a football game 
or just because and is available from toddler to 4X. Their 
trademarked No Sharks is tongue in cheek distinction for both 
the great lakes and the inland lakes across the country.

Their clothing, accessories and home goods celebrate with 
simplicity and humor lake pride and are a great souvenir to 
take home. The storefront also serves as the corporate office 
and the owner Linda Weber is currently working on items that 
will celebrate Michigan City and the local beaches; Sheridan, 
Long Beach, etc.

Sweet P’s Fashions is a new and vibrant boutique located 
in LaPorte which opened in April, 2022. The mother and 

daughter duo, Roseann and Erin Phillips, the “P’s” in Sweet 
P’s. They strive to bring you boho, chic, casual and feminine 
clothing with a vintage flair that enhances your unique 
personality – as you shop in an inviting, relaxed atmosphere. 
Stop by their quaint, downtown boutique to find hand-picked 
quality and exquisitely comfortable outfits that make you feel 
confident and beautiful every day. 

             51



52        SHOPPING   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

sho
pping

52     

Antiques

Coachman Antique Mall
500 Lincolnway
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.5933
www.coachmanantiquemall.com
Come in and participate in an 
exciting shopping experience. 
You will be impressed with our 
customer service, quality and 
prices. Recipient of LaPorte County 
Convention & Visitors Bureau’s 
R.O.S.E (Recognition of Service 
Excellence) Award for Retailer of the 
Year. Coachman has everything from 
furniture and housewares to holiday 
decor, fabrics, linens and so much 
more from 1700’s to 1950’s.
Mon-Sat 10am-5pm; Sun noon-
5pm

The Antique Market
I-94 & US 421
3707 N Frontage Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.4084
www.theantiquemarketmc.com
Over 140 dealers display only 
fine-quality antiques such as silver, 
china, furniture, jewelry, coins, art, 
quilts, linens, militaria, glassware, 
pottery and more. We buy and take 
consignments. Serving LaPorte 
County since 1990. Voted Best 
Antique Shop in Northern Indiana by 
3 publications.
Mon-Sat 10am-5pm; Sun noon-
5pm CST
Find us on d 

Name Brand

Lighthouse Place 
Premium Outlets
601 Wabash St
Michigan City, IN 46360
www.lighthousepremium
outlets.com
Lighthouse Place Premium Outlets is 
the area’s main shopping destination 
for exceptional brands with 
extraordinary savings. Enjoy savings 
of up to 65% off at all of our stores: 
Columbia Sportswear, Vera Bradley, 
Under Armour, kate spade new york 
and H&M to name a few. We look 
forward to your shopping visit at 
Lighthouse Place Premium Outlets.
Mon-Sat 10am-8pm; Sun 
10am-6pm
Find us on d 

Specialty
Al’s Karwick
Karwick Plaza
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.4671
www.alssupermarkets.com
Al’s is a family-owned market with 
3 stores in LaPorte County. For the 
last 75 years, they’ve been provid-
ing the community with the best 
in meats and produce. Full-service 
delis can provide Boar’s Head meats 
and cheeses, as well as an array 
of hot foods and party trays. The 
homestyle deli chicken has been 
voted “The Best” for several years 
running. They also carry an extensive 
variety of beers, both domestic and 
imported, as well as a dazzling array 
of wines. Both the LaPorte location 
and Franklin St store offer complete 
liquor departments. New this year 
is the online ordering feature where 
you can opt for delivery or curbside 
pickup. Simply go to our website or 
get the app from Google Play or the 
App Store.
Open Sun-Thur 7am-9pm; Fri & 
Sat 7am-10pm; closes 9pm daily 
during winter season
Find us on d 

Shopping



1.800.634.2650   •    SHOPPING        53

sho
pping

Barney’s
10 N Thompson
New Buffalo, MI 49117
269.469.1210
www.barneysmarket.com
Barney’s is a smaller store with a 
surprisingly large selection. This 
full service market loves to of-
fer Michigan-made products and 
organics in addition to all the best 
name brands. Service meats can be 
had, marinated and pre-seasoned, 
locally grown produce is a specialty 
and the complete beer, wine and 
liquor department gives you choice 
like nowhere else. Stop by the full-
service deli for lunch or dinner and 
check out the seafood department 
while you’re there! New this year is 
the online ordering feature where 
you can choose delivery or curb-
side pickup. Just visit our website 
or get the app from Google Play or 
the App Store.
Open Sun-Thur 7am-9pm; Fri & 
Sat 7am-10pm; closes 9pm daily 
during winter season
Find us on d 

Beef Jerky Experience 
Michigan City
127 Lighthouse Place
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.262.5330
www.chicagolandjerky.com
Wall-to-wall jerky with over 100 
varieties, including wild game. Pop-
corn, peanuts, hot sauces, jams, 
BBQ sauces and candies! FREE 
SAMPLES! FREE meat stick with ad 
on page 57.
Sun 10am-6pm; Mon-Sat 10am-8pm
Find us on d 

Costume World/
Rainbow Trades
809 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.7099
www.costumeworld.net
It’s more fun in costume! We have 
an amazing selection of more than 
1,200 quality rental costumes for 
all occasions year round, includ-
ing holidays, theme parties and 

birthdays. We sell costumes, wigs, 
makeup, masks, hats, teeth and 
accessories. Balloons All-Ways 
delivers balloon bouquets for all 
occasions. Rainbow Trades sells 
antiques, furniture, gifts, jewelry, 
bar signs and mancave items.
Visit Facebook and Instagram for 
hours and photos
Find us on d 

Eastside Fresh Meat  
& Produce
4666 W US Hwy 20
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.874.7524
Locally owned for 30 years, 
Eastside has a fantastic variety  
of foods and meat available  
year-round. With everything 
from prime meats to homemade 
sausages, there’s sure to be 
something to get your family -  
and your grill - fired up!
Fall/Winter hours: Mon-Sat 7am-
7pm; Sun 8am-6pm
Spring/Summer hours: Mon-Sat 
7am-8pm; Sun 8am-6pm
Find us on d 

Fenker’s Furniture
1114-16 Lincolnway
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.3538
www.fenkersfurniture.com
Experience the uniqueness of 
this 120-year-old, family owned 
business, featuring a large selection 
of name brand furniture including 
La-Z-Boy, BeautyRest and unusual 
gifts on 4 floors. Grandfather, 
wall and mantel clocks. Collector 
cabinets. Across from the old 
LaPorte Hospital site.
Mon-Fri 8:30am-7pm; Tues, Wed 
& Thur 8:30am-5:30pm; Sat 
8:30am-5pm; Sun closed
Find us on d 



1.800.634.2650                           5554        SHOPPING   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com   

sho
pping

THE HARLEY-DAVIDSON® SHOP
OF MICHIGAN CITY

2968 N. US HWY 421
MICHIGAN CITY, IN 46360

(219) 878-8885
hdmichigancity.com

CLOSED SUNDAYS & MONDAYS
OPEN TUES-FRI 10-6

SATURDAY 9-5Like us on &
CLOSED SUNDAYS & MONDAYS

OPEN TUES-FRI 10-6
SATURDAY 10-5

House of Stitches
1700 Lincolnway Place, Ste 4
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.0544
www.houseofstitches.com
Your counted cross-stitch head-
quarters. Look to us for the latest 
in fabrics, fibers and charts, plus 
all the basic supplies. Friendly 
help always available.
Mon-Fri 10am-5:30pm; Sat 
10am-3pm
Find us on d 

Naturally Wood Furniture
1106 E US Hwy 20
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.6501
www.naturallywoodfurniture 
center.com
For over 40 years, we have fea-
tured beautiful room displays of 
traditional, contemporary, casual 
and dramatically different furnish-
ings from renowned manufacturers. 
Naturally Wood’s large array of in 
stock furniture is ready for immedi-
ate delivery, or shop from a large 
selection of manufacturer catalogs 
to custom-order your furniture. 
We invite you to stop in to see all 
that we offer - all at great prices - 
and with the very best in personal 
customer service. We hope you 
find your visit to Naturally Wood 
Furniture Center to be a satisfying 
experience - we are here to help 
you in any way we can. And re-
member, we really are More Than 
Just a Furniture Store!
Mon-Sat 9am-6pm; Sun noon-4pm
Find us on d 

Sacred Dunes  
Integrative Health
410 Wabash St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.262.0034
www.sacredduneshealth.com
Sacred Dunes specializes in 
acupuncture, cupping, massage and 
functional medicine. We also have 
a holistic retail shop, including high 
quality CBD and essential oils.
Mon-Fri 9am-7pm; Sat 9am-2pm; 
closed Sun
Find us on d 

The Harley-Davidson Shop 
of Michigan City
2968 N US Hwy 421
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.878.8885
www.hdmichigancity.com
We are part of Michiana’s largest 
Harley-Davidson dealer group, 

specializing in selling, servicing and 
accessorizing your new and used 
Harley-Davidson motorcycle. We 
are a full service shop that offers our 
customers all their wants and needs 
for riding. Ask our knowledgeable 
staff to help find what you’re looking 
for today.
Tues-Fri 10am-6pm; Sat 10am-
5pm; Sun & Mon closed
Find us on d 

Unsalted No Sharks
523 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.0034
www.nosharksgear.com
At Unsalted No Sharks, you can 
find a variety of apparel, gifts and 
everything you need for when you’re 
lakeside. Because we’re passionate 
about the sustainability of our 
freshwater lakes, 10% of annual 
profits go to clean water initiatives.
Open daily 11am-4pm
Find us on d 

FRESH MEAT & PRODUCE
EASTSIDE

• Fresh Cut Meat Daily
• Produce

• Full-Line of Groceries
• Beer &Wine
4666 W. US 20

LaPorte • 219.874.7524
Summer Hours: Mon-Sat 7am-8pm, Sun 8am-6pm
Winter Hours: Mon-Sat 7am-7pm, Sun 8am-6pm



1.800.634.2650                           551.800.634.2650   •    SHOPPING        55



56       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           57

4401 E. US 12
Michigan City, IN

219-872-0661
Mon, Thur & Fri 8am-5pm;

Tues 8am - 6pm,
Wed 7:15am - Noon;

Every 1st & 3rd Saturday 8am - Noon

Dr. Kathleen Puerling
“Your other family doctor”

Taking Excellent Care
of Your Fur Babies
for Over 20 Years!

Finest Coffees on the Shores of Lake Michigan

Open Daily 6:15 am to 6:00 pm
(219) 874-7006

Wi-Fi

444 Wabash (corner of 5th & Wabash)
Michigan City Across from Lighthouse Place

MC's BEST Breakfast/Lunch Stop..period!!

Sandwiches(You will Love all our breads),
Special Salads, Soups and Killer Pastries

The BEST Chocolate we could find
anywhere, Seriously. And Candies, Always

fun and Yummy

Best Espresso Bar in Town.
You Name it, WeMake It!

Award Winning Wines, Delicious Food Menu,
Outstanding Customer Service, Beautiful

Tasting Room Porches and Patio, Private Event
Center, Live Music, Local Artwork & Gifts

Visit us on the web for hours:
2030 Tryon Road • Michigan City, IN 46360

(219) 874-9463
www.shadycreekwinery.com

Family owned since 1894
Ope� D�ily 9:00amto 5�00�m

Labor Day to the end of October
U-Pick and Rea�y Picked Apples

����W 2�� N
M����g�� C���, IN �636�

(2��) �72
3���
��
.	����������������

Open Daily 8:30am to 5:30pm

56     www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com  

Michigan City



1.800.634.2650                           57

BEACHSIDE GARDENS

& GIFT CENTER
FOR ALL YOUR GARDENING NEEDS

LOCALLY OWNED FAMILY BUSINESS... COME IN AND MEET US!

SOIL • MULCH • ANNUALS
PERENNIALS • SHRUBS • TREES

POTTERY • GIFTS

3725 E. U.S. Hwy 12 Michigan City, IN
879.8878 • www.beachsidegardens.com

Call for Seasonal Hours

422 Franklin St. Michigan City | 219.210.3253 | FiddleheadMC.com

Free Internet - Free Wi�
Free & updated Meeting Room Space

Michigan City Public Library

www.mclib.org

Billy Boy’s Blueberry Barn
Where You Can Pick Your Own!

OPEN
6 Days a Week
8:30am to 6 pm

CST
Closed Tuesday

Celebrating our 27th season!
650 Freyer Road

Michigan City, Indiana 46360
(219) 872-7477

www.billyboysblueberrybarn.com

FREE

SAMPLES
Lighthouse Place
Premium Outlets #127
www.Chicagolandjerky.com
219.262.5330

Over 100 varieties of jerky including
beef, turkey, bacon & wild game

Popcorn, peanuts, hot sauces & more

Locally owned & operated

Discounts to military & first responders

Order online & we ship anywhere,
including military bases

BRING THIS AD IN FOR A FREE MEAT STICK
(limit one per customer)

Experience Premium Quality Productsperienceperience Premium Qualityty Produ

Open Daily at 11 a.m.
208 Wabash

Michigan City, IN
219-TRY-HOPS

(879-4677)
www.shorelinebrewery.com

A MONUMENT
OF INDUSTRY AND
PHILANTHROPY

631 Washington Street | Michigan City, IN 46360

barkermansion.org | 219.873.1520

Tours & Exhibits

4128 S. Franklin St.
Michigan City, IN
(219)879-9994

Indoor
Pool!

Free
Breakfast!

1.800.634.2650              57



58       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           59

Campgrounds
LaPorte County  
Fairgrounds Campground
2581 W SR 2
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.3680
www.lpfair.com/campground

Michigan City  
Campground
1601 N US Hwy 421
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.7600
www.michigancity 
campground.com
Forty acres with ponds and 
gated entrance. Fifty-amp pull 
through sites. Cabin rentals, store, 
laundromat, propane, restrooms/
showers, swimming pool, 

basketball, volleyball, free Wi-Fi and 
big rig friendly. Visitors fee if non-
registered guest.
Open year round
Find us on d 

Hotels & Motels
4411 Inn & Suites
4411 E US Hwy 12
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.249.4411
www.4411innandsuites.com
Newly renovated boutique hotel 
centrally located in Northwest Indiana, 
Michigan border region. Convenient 
access to beaches, wineries, orchards 
and casinos.
Open 24/7
Find us on d 

ABC Motel
3948 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.0335

Baymont Inn & Suites
4128 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.9994
www.wyndhamhotels.com
Located off of I-94, one hour from 
Chicago. Near Washington Park Zoo, 
Lake Michigan, casino, outlet shopping 
and outdoor recreation. Non-smoking.
Open 24/7

Blue Chip Casino, Hotel & Spa
777 Blue Chip Dr
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.7711
www.BlueChipCasino.com
For your weekend getaway, Choose 
Blue. After a day full of non-stop action 
in our casino, you’ll enjoy a relaxation 
destination in one of our 486 luxurious 
rooms and suites.
Open 24/7
Find us on d 

Where to Stay

58         WHERE TO STAY   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    



w
here to

 stay

1.800.634.2650   •    WHERE TO STAY        591.800.634.2650                           59

Brewery Lodge and  
Supper Club
5727 N 600 W
Michigan City, IN 46360
866.625.6343
www.brewerylodge.com
The Lodge is a 12 room all-suite 
hotel located on a 40-acre wooded 
tract filled with streams, ponds, 
wildlife and hiking trails. The Sup-
per Club is located in the main 
house and offers a selection of 
Zorn Craft Beer/Seltzers/Sours on 
tap from our sister property, Zorn 
Brew Works Co. Our dinner and 
brunch menu features local beef 
and fresh seafood, complete with 
selections of wines from local win-
eries and bold red wine favorites. 
We are the perfect venue to host 
a gathering from 10-300+ people 
for your personal or professional 
event. Stay on site and relax or 
party the night away! Book a facial 
at the Hideaway Spa with Allison 
Januchowski or a custom mas-
sage with The Lodge’s massage 
therapist, Emily Howard. Lodging 
is open 24/7. Sunday Brunch is 
9am-1pm complete with mimosas, 
specialty Bloody Mary’s and break-
fast cocktails. Dinner is 4-9pm, 7 
days per week. Saturday the bar 
opens at 2pm! Pouring drinks 
till late night, 7 nights per week. 
Located just off I-94 at Exit 40 near 
the Indiana/Michigan border.
Open 7 days a week; Lodging open 
24/7; Dinner hours: 7 days a week, 
4-9pm; Brunch: Sun 9am-1pm
Find us on d 

Bridge Inn
510 E 2nd St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.561.0066
www.bridgeinnmc.com
Suites/boat slips. Closest to  
Washington Park’s beach, zoo, 
etc. Near shopping, casino, arts, 
nightlife and microbreweries. 
Queen and twin suites with sofa 
beds, kitchenettes, Jacuzzis, tile 
floors, WIFI and HD DirectTV.
Open year round by reservation

Cassidy Motel & RV Park
3845 IN-39
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.6536

Christy’s Motel Court
326 US Hwy 20
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.5501

Comfort Inn & Suites 
Michigan City
100 W Kieffer Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.809.6551
www.choicehotels.com

Comfort Inn LaPorte
100 E Shore Pkwy
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.326.7900
www.choicehotel.com

Cool Springs Inn
45 US Hwy 421
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.210.3277

Country Inn & Suites
3805 N Frontage Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.3600
www.countryinns.com/
michigancityin
We have all of your needs cov-
ered with guest rooms, suites and 
whirlpool suites. Complimentary full 
breakfast at our morning buffet. Ex-
ercise room, indoor pool, whirlpools, 
free wireless high-speed internet in 
the rooms and public spaces and 
meeting room facility. Close to res-
taurants, shops and businesses with 
easy access of I-94 at exit 34B.
Open 24/7

Dunes Inn  
Michigan City Hotel
3934 Frontage Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.1150

Hampton Inn & Suites 
Michigan City
3674 Frontage Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.814.4164
www.hilton.com

Hampton Inn LaPorte
1777 W Hi-Point Dr
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.6100
www.hilton.com

Holiday Inn Express & 
Suites LaPorte
101 East Shore Pkwy
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.3700
www.hiexpress.com/laportenw
Across the street from gorgeous 
Pine Lake, the Holiday Inn Express 
& Suites LaPorte hotel is both a 
convenient workplace and a com-
fortable home away from home. Sit-
uated at Hwy 35 and Hwy 39, only 
two miles from downtown LaPorte, 
this hotels location is perfect for 
business and leisure guests alike.
Open 24/7
Find us on d 

1.800.634.2650   •    WHERE TO STAY        59



60       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    1.800.634.2650                           61

Accommodations

For additional lodging information, please refer to graph on page 62

so many choices 

We offer the guests in our area choices for where they want 
to stay.  From B&B’s, to campgrounds, to chain hotels and 
boutique resorts.  LaPorte County has it all.

If you like to slumber in the great outdoors, you might want to 
consider Michigan City Campgrounds.  Conveniently located 
near major interstates, the campground is just 5 miles to Lake 
Michigan.  Nestled on 40 acres, they have camp sites that 
range from primitive to premium camping.  Like to camp, but 
prefer a roof over your head?  Michigan City Campground also 
offers many cabins and cottages.

Have a large family and need tons of space?  Look no further 
than Beachwalk Vacation Rentals.  Beachwalk has a large 
selection of grand homes and beach cottages.  Amenities 
abound as each home receives a starter kit and access to the 
lake for fishing, the swimming pool and splash pad and the 
Beach Hut snack shop.  New this year, is a pavilion to relax and 
listen to live entertainment or just chill in an Adirondack chair.

4411 Inn & Suites is elevated living at its finest.  Rooms vary 
from king premium rooms to a 3-bedroom suite big enough 
for the whole family.  The renovated “drive-up roadside motel” 
of ages past is a lush carefully appointed haven for you  
to relax and be able to enjoy the best of the area.   
Make sure you ask about their  
frequent specials.

60 



w
here to

 stay

1.800.634.2650   •    WHERE TO STAY        611.800.634.2650                           61

Accommodations

For additional lodging information, please refer to graph on page 62

so many choices 

We offer the guests in our area choices for where they want 
to stay.  From B&B’s, to campgrounds, to chain hotels and 
boutique resorts.  LaPorte County has it all.

If you like to slumber in the great outdoors, you might want to 
consider Michigan City Campgrounds.  Conveniently located 
near major interstates, the campground is just 5 miles to Lake 
Michigan.  Nestled on 40 acres, they have camp sites that 
range from primitive to premium camping.  Like to camp, but 
prefer a roof over your head?  Michigan City Campground also 
offers many cabins and cottages.

Have a large family and need tons of space?  Look no further 
than Beachwalk Vacation Rentals.  Beachwalk has a large 
selection of grand homes and beach cottages.  Amenities 
abound as each home receives a starter kit and access to the 
lake for fishing, the swimming pool and splash pad and the 
Beach Hut snack shop.  New this year, is a pavilion to relax and 
listen to live entertainment or just chill in an Adirondack chair.

4411 Inn & Suites is elevated living at its finest.  Rooms vary 
from king premium rooms to a 3-bedroom suite big enough 
for the whole family.  The renovated “drive-up roadside motel” 
of ages past is a lush carefully appointed haven for you  
to relax and be able to enjoy the best of the area.   
Make sure you ask about their  
frequent specials.

Holiday Inn Express & 
Suites Michigan City
401 W Kieffer Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.243.8300
www.hiexpress.com/
michigancityin
Welcome to one of the newest 
hotels in LaPorte County! We invite 
you to enjoy for our free express 
start! Hot breakfast bar, indoor 
pool, free WIFI and triple-sheeting, 
plush-top mattresses when you 
stay simple and smart.
Open 24/7
Find us on d 

Kings Inn
201 W Kieffer Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.878.8100
www.kingsinnmichigancity.com

Microtel Inn & Suites
9834 W 400 N
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.210.3430
www.wyndhamhotels.com

Quality Inn
3801 N Frontage Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.9190
www.choicehotels.com/indiana/
michigan-city/quality-inn-hotels/
in415
With guest rooms and whirlpool 
suites, we have all of your needs 
covered. Complimentary breakfast 
featuring fresh Belgian waffles. 
Indoor pool, free wireless high-
speed internet in rooms and public 
spaces. Meeting room facility. 
Close to restaurants, shops and 
businesses with easy access off 
I-94 at Exit 34B.
Open 24/7

Ramada by Wyndham 
Michigan City
5820 Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.230.4468
www.wyndhamhotels.com

Red Roof Inn  
Michigan City
110 W Kieffer Rd
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.874.5251
www.redroof.com

Serenity Springs
5888 US-35
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.861.0000
www.serenity-springs.com

401 Kieffer Road | Michigan City | 46360
219-243-8300 | www.hiexpress.com/michigancityin

WELCOME TO THE NEWEST
HOTEL IN LAPORTE COUNTY!

The Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Grand Opening

Early in 2020, We invite you to be the readiest
for our free Express Start® Hot Breakfast Bar,
indoor pool, free WiFi, and triple-sheeted

plush-top mattresses

When You Stay
Simple and Smart.

Book Today!
ww.ihg.com/rewardsclub

WELCOME TO ONE OF THE NEWEST
HOTELS IN LAPORTE COUNTY!

The Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Enjoy our free Express Start® Hot

Breakfast Bar, indoor pool, freeWiFi,
and triple-sheeted plush-top mattresses

1.800.634.2650   •    WHERE TO STAY        61



62         WHERE TO STAY   •  www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

w
here to

 stay

   Campgrounds

LaPorte County Fairgrounds Campground  • •  •      •

Michigan City Campground  •   •    •  •

   Hotels/Motels

4411 Inn & Suites  •   •      •

Baymont Inn & Suites   •  • • • • • • •

      

Blue Chip Casino, Hotel & Spa • • • •   • • • • 

Brewery Lodge & Supper Club   • •      •

Bridge Inn   •  •

Country Inn & Suites  • •  • • • • • •

Holiday Inn Express & Suites LaPorte   •  • • •  • •

Holiday Inn Express & Suites Michigan City    • • • •  • •

Quality Inn Michigan City  • •   • •   •  

Super 8 • • •  •      

Travelodge by Wyndham • • •  •      •

   Resorts/Rentals

Beachwalk Vacation Rentals   •  •   •  •

$$
 U

nd
er

 $
74

$$
$ 

$7
5-

$9
9

$$
$$

 $
10

0 
&

 u
p

Ba
nq

ue
t 

Sp
ac

e 

C
hi

ld
re

n 
W

el
co

m
e 

C
om

pl
im

en
ta

ry
 B

re
ak

fa
st

 

Ex
er

ci
se

 R
oo

m

H
ot

 T
ub

In
do

or
/O

ut
do

or
 P

oo
l 

M
ee

ti
ng

 R
oo

m

Pe
ts

 W
el

co
m

e

W
he

re
 t
o
 S
ta
y 
G
ui
d
e

62     www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com  



w
here to

 stay

1.800.634.2650   •    WHERE TO STAY        63

Everything is set for your next adventure,  
the Midwest’s best beaches, exceptional amenities  

and attractions fit for the whole family.

perfectly relaxing

800.814.7501 | beachwalkvacationrentals.com

Welcome To The Newest Hotel
in LaPorte County!

We lnvite You To Be The Readiest For Our
Free Express Start®Hot Breakfast Bar,

Indoor Pool, Free WiFi and Triple-Sheeted,
Plush-Top Mattresses

When You Stay Simple and Smart.
Book Today!

101 East Shore Court | LaPorte, IN 46350
(219) 325-3700

www.hielaporte.com

Welcome to one of the newest
hotels in La Porte County!

Super 8
5724 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.879.0411
www.super8.com
In-room coffee, cable TV, 24-hour 
desk service. Located near shopping 
and dining. Hair dryers and free 
high-speed internet. All rooms have 
50-inch LED flat screen TV. All rooms 
have microwave and refrigerator.
Open 24/7

The Blue Heron Inn
1110 Lakeside St
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.362.5077
www.blueheronlaporte.com

Travel Inn
3944 S Franklin St
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.9441

Travelodge by Wyndham
438 Pine Lake Ave
LaPorte, IN 46350
219.325.3808
www.travelodge.com
Three floors of rooms with 42-inch 
flat screen TV, coffee maker, hair-
dryer, refrigerator, microwave and 
24-hour front desk service. Free 
continental breakfast. Pet friendly. 
Nearby activities include golf 
course, restaurants, outlet mall and 
casino. Close to Toll Road.
Open 24/7

Resorts
Beachwalk Vacation  
Rentals
202 Beachwalk Ln
Michigan City, IN 46360
800.814.7501
www.beachwalkvacation
rentals.com
Professionally managed vacation 

homes near Lake Michigan offer-
ing unique amenities, perfect for 
all ages. Enjoy the pools, tennis, 
kayaking, paddle-boarding, fishing 
and more.
Open daily 9am-4pm
Find us on d 

Vacation Homes
Beachwalk Vacation 
Rentals
202 Beachwalk Ln
Michigan City, IN 46360
800.814.7501
www.beachwalkvacation
rentals.com
From a studio to homes with 9  
bedrooms, we have the perfect fit 
for your next family vacation,  
weekend getaway or year-round 
holiday celebration.
Open daily 9am-4pm
Find us on d 



64       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

co
u
n
ty m

a
p

LaPorte County



1.800.634.2650                           65

C
o

u
n

ty M
ap

co
u
n
ty m

a
p

C
o
u
n
ty M

a
p

Visitor’s Center
Marquette Mall - 4073 S. Franklin St.
Michigan City, IN 46360
219.872.5055
219.326.8115
VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com

Getting here is easy:
     Exits 34 or 40 from I-94     94

     Exits 39 or 49 from the     
     Indiana Toll Road I-80/90

80/90

LaPorte County



66       www.VisitMichiganCityLaPorte.com    

in
d
ex 4411 Inn & Suites - 9, 58

ABC Motel - 58
Albano’s Villa - 29, 31
Al’s Karwick - 52, 53
Animal Wellness Clinic - 48, 56
AquaX Grand Prix LaPorte - 8
AquaX Grand Prix Michigan City - 8
Arts in the Park - 12
B&E Marine Inc - 37
Barker Mansion - 20, 57
Barney’s - 53
Baymont Inn & Suites - 57, 58
Beachside Gardens & 
Gift Center - 22, 57
Beachwalk Vacation Rentals - 63
Beechwood Golf Course - 38
Beef Jerky Experience  
Michigan City - 53, 57
Bethany Church - 46
Billy Boy’s Blueberry Barn - 22, 57
Bismarck Hill Hiking Trail - 42
Bistro on the Greens - 32, 33
Blooms Greenhouse 
Grower Outlet - 22, 26
Blue Chip Casino, 
Hotel & Spa - 6, 18, 47, 58
Bluhm County Park - 40
Bowler Man Confections - 29, 56
Brewery Lodge and Supper 
Club - 32, 47, 59, back cover
Briar Leaf Golf Club - 38
Bridge Inn - 59
Burek Farms - 22, 23
Canterbury Theatre - 13, 14
Cassidy Motel & RV Park - 59
Chocolate Café South Bend  
Chocolate - 29, 57
Christy’s Motel Court - 59
City of LaPorte Park & Recreation   
Department - 38, 40
Coachman Antique Mall - 7, 52
Comfort Inn & Suites  
Michigan City - 59
Comfort Inn LaPorte - 59
Cool Springs Inn - 59
Costume World/Rainbow Trades -53
Coulter’s Produce - 15, 22
Country Inn & Suites - 3, 47, 59
Creek Ridge County Park - 40
Dunes Inn Michigan City Hotel - 59
DunesARTS Foundation/Dunes  
Summer Theatre - 13, 14
Eastside Fresh Meat & Produce - 53, 54

Economic Development Corporation  
Michigan City - 43, 44
Emergency Veterinary Care  
Center - 15, 48
Express Air Coach - 49
FanDuel Sportsbook at  
Blue Chip Casino - 18
Fay’s Marina - 37
Fenker’s Furniture - 53
Fiddlehead Restaurant - 29, 57
Four Seasons Asian Fusion - 29, 35
Fox Park - 40
Friendship Botanic  
Gardens - 22, 23, 40
Garwood Orchards - 23
Grandma’s Berry Patch - 23
Great Lakes Grand Prix - 8
Hamilton Grove - 43, 45
Hampton Inn & Suites  
Michigan City - 59
Hampton Inn LaPorte - 59
Hesston Steam Museum - 20, 21
Heston Hills Event Center - 47
Heston Supper Club - 33
Holiday Inn Express & Suites  
LaPorte - 47, 59, 63
Holiday Inn Express & Suites  
Michigan City - 61
Hotspot Café - 27, 29
House of Stitches - 27, 54
Huber Farms - 23
Huber’s Marine Inc - 37
Indiana Dunes National Park - 40
Indiana Lincoln Highway  
Association - 18
Jasper- Pulaski State Fish &  
Wildlife Area - 40
Kankakee Valley REMC - 43
Kesling Park - 40
Kings Inn - 61
Krueger Memorial Hall - 47
La Porte County Family YMCA 2nd 
Annual Celebrity Golf Outing - 11
La Porte County Family YMCA  
Tour de La Porte - 11
La Porte Economic Advancement 
Partnership (LEAP) - 27, 44
LakeFest - 11
Lakeshore Coffee &  
Specialties Inc - 29, 56
Lakeside Lavender and Herbs - 26, 27
LaPorte Civic Auditorium - 13, 47
LaPorte County Fairgrounds  
Campground - 58

LaPorte County Historical Society  
Museum - 20, 21
LaPorte County Parks - 41
LaPorte County Parks - Shared  
Bikeways System - 42
LaPorte Municipal Airport - 27, 49
Leeds Public House - 29, 31
Legacy Hills Golf Club - 38
Lighthouse Place Premium Outlets - 52
Luhr County Park - 41
Market on Main - 11, 15
Michigan City - inside front cover
Mark’s Farm Market &  
Greenhouses - 26
Michigan City Campground - 58
Michigan City Chamber of Commerce/ 
Discover Michigan City - 44, 56
Michigan City Festival of Lights  
Parade - 11
Michigan City Kiddie Parade - 11
Michigan City Municipal Airport/ 
Phillips Field - 49
Michigan City Municipal  
Band Concert - 13
Michigan City Municipal  
Golf Course - 38
Michigan City Oktoberfest - 12
Michigan City Parks & Recreation  
Department - 38, 41
Michigan City Patriotic Parade - 12
Michigan City Port Authority - 38, 42
Michigan City Public Art  
Committee - 14, 56
Michigan City Public Library - 47, 57
Michigan City Senior Center - 47
Michigan City Skate Park - 41
Michigan City St. Patrick’s  
Day Parade - 12
Microtel Inn & Suites - 61
Mixsawbah State Fish Hatchery - 19
Naturally Wood Furniture - 54, 55
Nature Center at Luhr County Park - 41
New Durham Estates - 15, 44
NIPSCO - inside back cover
Old Lighthouse Museum - 20
Pat Smith Hall at Red Mill Park - 47
Patrick’s Catering & Events - 35, 48
Patrick’s Grille - 33, 35
Patriot Park/Michigan City  
Parks Department - 41
Pine Lake Marina - 38
Porter County Regional Airport - 50
Portofino Grill - 33, 36
Purdue Federal Credit Union - 45

Quality Inn - 3, 61
Radke’s Orchards - 26, 56
Ramada by Wyndham  
Michigan City - 61
Red Mill County Park - 41
Red Roof Inn Michigan City - 61
Rental Hall and Environmental  
Education Center at Red Mill Park - 48
Sacred Dunes Integrative Health - 54, 57
Saint Stanislaus Kostka Catholic  
Church - 46
Sake Asian Fusion - 32, 35
Sebert Woods County Park - 41
Serenity Springs - 61
Shady Creek Winery - 19, 26, 28, 56
Shoreline Brewery - 28, 57
Sinai Temple Inc. - 46
Singing Sands Sand Sculpting  
Festival - 12, 13
Soldiers Memorial Park &  
Stone Lake Beach - 41
Sophia’s House of Pancakes - 32, 33
South Bend International Airport - 49, 50
South Shore Line - 50
spa blu at Blue Chip Casino - 48
Studebaker National Museum - 21, 22
Sunset Grille Rooftop Cantina & Beach 
Concessions - 32, 35
Super 8 - 61, 63
Sweet Lou, That’s Who! - 45
The Antique Market - 52
The Blue Heron Inn - 63
The Game Sportsbar at Blue  
Chip Casino - 33
The Great Escape Spa - 48
The Harley- Davidson Shop of  
Michigan City - 54
The Yellowstone Trail - 19
Trattoria Enzo - 27, 32
Travel Inn - 63
Travelodge by Wyndham - 27, 63
Unsalted No Sharks - 54, 55
Visit Michigan City LaPorte - 46
Visit Michigan City LaPorte  
Art Gallery - 14
Washington Park & Beach - 42
Washington Park Zoo - 19
Westville Area Chamber  
of Commerce - 15, 46
Westville Pumpkin Festival - 12, 15
William B’s Steakhouse at  
Blue Chip Casino - 33
Zorn Brew Works  
Co - 28, 48, back cover



FIND DISCOUNTS AND REBATES
ON ENERGY-SAVING PRODUCTS

SAVINGS YOU COULD PUT
TOWARD SLUMBER PARTIES

Less Waste, More Savings.

Find an energy savings program that’s right for you. From discounts

on LED bulbs and Smart Thermostats to rebates on furnace and air

conditioner upgrades to even receiving cash for letting us recycle your

old working fridge or freezer for you. There is an energy efficiency

program available that’s right for any customer.

SCAN TO SAVE




